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Place Total
1 1492
2 1484
3 1475
4 1469
5 1467
6 1440
7 1438
8 1434
8 1434
10 1432
11 1431
12 1430
13 1422
14 1417
14 1417
16 1416
17 1414
18 1413
19 1411
20 1410
21 1408
22 1407
23 1405
24 1403
25 1402
26 1401
27 1400
27 1400
29 1398
30 1396
31 1395
32 1393
33 1392
34 1389
35 1388
35 1388
37 1385
38 1379
38 1379
40 1375
41 1373
41 1373
43 1372

Prize

$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,700.00
$1,500.00
$1,225.00
$1,225.00
$1,050.00
$950.00
$900.00
$850.00
$775.00
$775.00
$700.00
$675.00
$650.00
$625.00
$600.00
$594.00
$581.00
$568.00
$555.00
$543.00
$531.00
$513.00
$513.00
$496.00
$486.00
$475.00
$464.00
$454.00
$444.00
$430.00
$430.00
$416.00
$402.00
$402.00
$389.00
$377.00
$377.00
$365.00

Page: 1

Score 1 Entrant

758
770
721
666
722
689
749
764
721
764
695
743
761
718
694
723
857
733
800
721
724
673
666
724
713
668
688
657
718
632
667
558
703
780
636
636
667
718
713
714
740
721
634

Mykel Holliman
Ryan Burks
Robert J Callan
Cory Misura
Jakob Butturff
Sean Riccardi
Riley Smith
Anthony Lavery-Spahr
Aaron Lorincz
Anthony Lavery-Spahr
Jason Zook
Jason Bowles
Tim Pfeifer

Zach Rhoades
Tyler Howard
David Haynes
Jakob Butturff
Jakob Butturff
Tim Pfeifer
Aaron Lorincz
Brett Shepherd
Justin Bui

Cory Misura
Brett Shepherd
Ryan Tamburrino
Eric Nilson

Craig Nidiffer
Matthew Staninger
Justin Bui

Ryan Tamburrino
Matt McNiel
Kevin Doler

PJ Haggerty
Chris Bolosan
Tim Behrendt
Shea D Bittenbender
Matt McNiel
Justin Bui

Ryan Tamburrino
Kamron Doyle
Kenneth Ryan
Aaron Lorincz
Eric R Hatchett

Entrant Hometown

Collierville, TN
Saint Joseph, MO
Vacaville, CA
Clearwater, FL
Tempe, AZ

St. Petersburg, FL
Kenosha, WI
Little Elm, TX
Center Line, Ml
Little Elm, TX
Tampa, FL
Strongville, OH
Oakdale, PA
Lafayette, IN
Raleigh, NC

Las Vegas, NV
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Oakdale, PA
Center Line, Ml
Louisville, KY
Tarrytown, LA
Clearwater, FL
Louisville, KY
Dublin, OH

Long Branch, NJ
Dearborn Heights, MlI
Centerville, OH
Tarrytown, LA
Dublin, OH
Minneapolis, MN
Columbus, GA
Roseville, CA
Newport News, VA
St Charles, MO
St Charles, MO
Minneapolis, MN
Tarrytown, LA
Dublin, OH
Brentwood, TN
Morganville, NJ
Center Line, Ml
Las Vegas, NV

Score 2 Partner

734
714
754
803
745
751
689
670
713
668
736
687
661
699
723
693
557
680
611
689
684
734
739
679
689
733
712
743
680
764
728
835
689
609
752
752
718
661
666
661
633
652
738

Justin Neiman
Michael Davidson
Warren Crawford
AJ Rice

Ari Wilson
Shawn Naumann
Matthew Staninger
Paul Koehler
Ryan Tamburrino
Jon Trzcinski
Cory Misura
Robert J Bures
Mike Jr Rose
Kyle Sherman
Matt Taylor

Ari Wilson
Brandon Pierce
Craig Nidiffer
Brian Waliczek
Paul Koehler

AJ Rice

Justin Neiman
Mykel Holliman
Matt Ogle

Paul Koehler
Andrew Suscreba
Zack Hattori
Tyler Wright
Mykel Holliman
Anthony Lavery-Spahr
Jon Rakoski

AJ Rice

Sean Riccardi
Joshua McCandless
Kyle Sherman
Kyle Sherman
Justin Bui

Alex Ouellette
John Janawicz
Riley Smith
Shawn Naumann
Jon Trzcinski
David Haynes

Partner Hometown

Macomb, Ml
Versailles, OH
McKinleyville, CA
Columbus, GA
Las Vegas, NV
Orlando, FL
Centerville, OH
Stuart, FL
Dublin, OH

Lake Wales, FL
Clearwater, FL
Painesville, OH
Fairport, NY

O Fallon, MO
Raleigh, NC

Las Vegas, NV
Huntsville, MO
Dearborn Heights, Ml
Frankenmuth, Ml
Stuart, FL
Columbus, GA
Macomb, Ml
Collierville, TN
Louisville, KY
Stuart, FL
Clifton, NJ
Henderson, NV
Gonzales, LA
Collierville, TN
Little Elm, TX
Estero, FL
Columbus, GA
St. Petersburg, FL
Midlothian, VA
O Fallon, MO

O Fallon, MO
Tarrytown, LA
Linwood, MI
Winter Haven, FL
Kenosha, WI
Orlando, FL
Lake Wales, FL
Las Vegas, NV
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Place Total
44 1371
45 1370
45 1370
45 1370
48 1368
49 1367
50 1366
51 1365
51 1365
53 1364
53 1364
55 1363
55 1363
55 1363
58 1362
58 1362
58 1362
58 1362
62 1360
63 1358
63 1358
63 1358
66 1355
67 1354
67 1354
69 1353
70 1351
70 1351
72 1350
72 1350
74 1349
75 1348
75 1348
77 1347
77 1347
79 1346
80 1345
81 1344
82 1343
82 1343
84 1341
85 1340
86 1339

Prize

$357.00
$342.00
$342.00
$342.00
$327.00
$320.00
$314.00
$304.00
$304.00
$291.00
$291.00
$276.00
$276.00
$276.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$244.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$226.00
$219.00
$219.00
$213.00
$207.00
$207.00
$199.00
$199.00
$194.00
$189.00
$189.00
$182.00
$182.00
$177.00
$174.00
$171.00
$167.00
$167.00
$163.00
$160.00
$158.00

Score 1 Entrant

780 Chris Bolosan

800 Tim Pfeifer

715 Brett Wolfe

758 Mykel Holliman
625 Matthew Zitnik
650 Chad Mee

721 Aaron Lorincz

652 Jon Trzcinski

666 Travis TJ Mento
703 Greg Young

631 Matthew Anderson
648 Matthew Anderson
639 Mike Conn

676 Ryan Mouw

664 Christopher Hester
648 Brandon Tarabek
640 Jake Peters

707 Mike Jr Rose

708 Randy Cote

669 Kenneth Ryan
646 Shawn Aiello

764 Daniel Deno

666 John Janawicz
667 Nick Kruml

672 John Congro

625 John Il Hough
648 Brandon Tarabek
618 Bryan Spencer
523 Steve Pennington
661 Rick Miller

634 Joe Hostetler

605 Kyle Bacher

681 Zach Woelfel

649 James Kniffen
665 Adam Ishman

674 Samantha How
687 Jon Rakoski

652 Terry Roedell

718 Andrew Anderson
710 Andrew Suscreba
719 Nicholas Pate

695 Shawn Maldonado
681 Matthew J Sanders

Entrant Hometown

Newport News, VA
Oakdale, PA
Mesa, AZ
Collierville, TN
Mayfield Hts, OH
Hamburg, NY
Center Line, Ml
Lake Wales, FL
Liverpool, NY
Rockledge, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Crestwood, KY
Muskegon, Ml

Mt Washington, KY
Sheffield Village, OH
Henderson, NV
Fairport, NY

Red Rock, AZ
Morganville, NJ
Cedar Knolls, NJ
Owensboro, KY
Winter Haven, FL
Downers Grove, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Naples, FL
Sheffield Village, OH
Union, NJ

Grove City, OH
Lincoln, NE
Louisville, OH
Lakewood, OH
Madison, WI
Raleigh, NC

Las Vegas, NV
Oregon City, OR
Estero, FL

Cocoa, FL

Holly, Ml

Clifton, NJ
Invergrove Height, MN
Houston, TX
Evansville, IN

Score 2 Partner

501
570
655
612
743
717
645
713
699
661
733
715
724
687
698
714
722
655
652
689
712
594
689
687
682
728
703
733
827
689
715
743
667
698
682
672
658
692
625
633
622
645
658

Jonathan Gary
Adam Barta
Dylan Taylor
Craig Nidiffer
Jason Bowles
Kevin Bienko
Kenny Abner
Ryan Tamburrino
Brett Cunningham
Riley Smith
Jakob Butturff
David Haynes
Brett Shepherd
Kurt Pilon

Kyle Sherman
Kamron Doyle
Joe Gerencser
Adam Barta
Bryan N Van Sickle
Sean Riccardi
Mark Duca

Tyler Slaubaugh
Paul Koehler
Ryne Greenwood
Jake Peters

Jon Rakoski
Greg Young
Andrew Suscreba
Jakob Butturff
AJ Chapman
David Haynes
Jason Bowles
Nick Kruml

Brian Locke
Jake Peters

Jay Futrell

Bryan Manno
Justin Mandell
Zach Rhoades
Mark Curtis Jr
Casey Maxted
Aric Alcaraz
Zack Weidman

Partner Hometown

Yorktown, VA
Girard, OH
Scottsdale, AZ
Dearborn Heights, Ml
Strongville, OH
Kenmore, NY
Cincinnati, OH
Dublin, OH
Clay, NY
Kenosha, WI
Tempe, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Louisville, KY
Warren, Ml

O Fallon, MO
Brentwood, TN
Henderson, NV
Girard, OH
Tucson, AZ

St. Petersburg, FL
Wayne, NJ
Lexington, KY
Stuart, FL
Kenosha, WI
Henderson, NV
Estero, FL
Rockledge, FL
Clifton, NJ
Tempe, AZ
Manchester, 1A
Las Vegas, NV
Strongville, OH
Downers Grove, IL
Raleigh, NC
Henderson, NV
Lawrence, KS
Jupiter, FL
Orlando, FL
Lafayette, IN
Torrance, CA
Gillette, WY
Venus, TX
Indianapolis, IN
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Place

87
88
89
89
91
91
91
94
94
96
96
98
98
98
101
101
103
103
105
106
106
108
108
108
111
111
111
111
115
115
117
117
119
119
119
122
122
124
124
126
127
128
129

Total

1338
1337
1336
1336
1334
1334
1334
1333
1333
1332
1332
1331
1331
1331
1330
1330
1329
1329
1328
1325
1325
1323
1323
1323
1322
1322
1322
1322
1321
1321
1320
1320
1319
1319
1319
1318
1318
1317
1317
1316
1315
1314
1313

Prize

$155.00
$153.00
$149.00
$149.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$138.00
$138.00
$135.00
$135.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$126.00
$126.00
$123.00
$123.00
$121.00
$118.00
$118.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$107.00
$107.00
$105.00
$105.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$100.00
$100.00
$99.00

$99.00

$98.00

$97.00

$96.00

$95.00

Page: 3

Score 1 Entrant

668 Jon Trzcinski

649 Wesley Low

663 Adam Ishman
703 Riely Chin

733 Andrew Suscreba
672 John Congro

700 Steve Kloempken
708 Randy Cote

705 Ryan VanHecke
672 John Congro

683 Ronnie Horton
671 Adam Ishman
613 Justin Veitch

624 Brian Waliczek
632 Erick Pawlak

672 AJ Rice

687 Mark Sullivan

633 Angela Chirpich
554 Chris Castro

611 Mitchell Katic

627 Shawn Naumann
678 Adam Barta

676 Jay Lang

614 Simon Tremblay
598 Jimmy Cook

662 Trevor L Baumgartner
626 Greg Jr Thompson
643 Kevin Bienko

687 Ryne Greenwood
645 Bill Orlikowski
703 Chad Mee

540 Stephen Bennett
649 Tom Adcock

666 Cory Misura

632 Dale L Hofmeister Jr
658 Ryne Greenwood
703 Riely Chin

671 Gerald Marrs

657 Rodolfo Madriz Masis
770 Ryan Burks

681 Zach Woelfel

672 John Congro

646 Jeff Fehr

Entrant Hometown

Lake Wales, FL
Palmdale, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Fresno, CA
Clifton, NJ

Las Vegas, NV
Pleasant View, UT
Red Rock, AZ
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Christainsburg, VA
Las Vegas, NV
Kenner, LA
Frankenmuth, Ml
Elgin, IL
Columbus, GA
Indianapolis, IN
Urbandale, IA
Frisco, TX
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Girard, OH
Sterling Heights, Ml
Chateaugay, QC
Indianapolis, IN
Topeka, KS
Tempe, AZ
Kenmore, NY
Kenosha, WI
Walker, MI
Hamburg, NY
Maricopa, AZ
Decatur, IL
Clearwater, FL
Essexville, Ml
Kenosha, WI
Fresno, CA

Lake In The Hills, IL
Saint Charles, MO
Saint Joseph, MO
Madison, WI

Las Vegas, NV
Cincinnati, OH

Score 2 Partner

670 Paul Koehler
688 Craig Nidiffer
673 Andrew Cain
633 Erick Buckley
601 Hansel Javier
662 Trevor L Baumgartner
634 Eric R Hatchett
625 Bryanna Cote
628 John Kelley

660 Rhino Page

649 Tom Adcock
660 Rhino Page

718 Justin Bui

707 Mike Jr Rose
698 Kyle Sherman
658 Glenn Nostrand
642 Chris Cundiff
696 Jason Guest
774 Anthony Lavery-Spahr
714 Michael Davidson
698 Matt Gasn

645 Vernon Peterson
647 Ronnie Jr Sparks
709 David Simard
724 Brett Shepherd
660 Rhino Page

696 Keith Fung

679 Jacob Klein

634 Nicholas Pate
676 Ryan Mouw

617 Jonathan Gary
780 Chris Bolosan
670 Jake Peters

653 Gary Faulkner
687 Alex Ouellette
660 Zach Woelfel
615 Ivan Miyasato
646 Chad Lusche
660 Juan Gaviria
546 William Guszczo
634 Nicholas Pate
642 David Haynes
667 Brian Kretzer

Partner Hometown

Stuart, FL
Dearborn Heights, Ml
Phoenix, AZ
Fresno, CA
Maywood, NJ
Topeka, KS

Las Vegas, NV
Red Rock, AZ
Clinton Twnshp, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Decatur, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Tarrytown, LA
Fairport, NY

O Fallon, MO
Leesburg, FL
Lake Station, IN
Urbandale, IA
Little Elm, TX
Versailles, OH
Maitland, FL
Winter Haven, FL
Redford, Ml
Granby, QC
Louisville, KY

Las Vegas, NV
Peoria, AZ

East Islip, NY
Invergrove Height, MN
Muskegon, Ml
Yorktown, VA
Newport News, VA
Henderson, NV
Memphis, TN
Linwood, Ml
Madison, WI
Clovis, CA
Henderson, NV
Tamarac, FL
Orland Park, IL
Invergrove Height, MN
Las Vegas, NV
Dayton, OH
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Place

129
131
131
133
133
135
135
135
138
139
139
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
149
149
149
152
152
154
154
154
157
157
157
160
160
160
163
163
163
166
166
168
168
168
168
168

Total

1313
1312
1312
1311
1311
1310
1310
1310
1309
1308
1308
1307
1306
1306
1306
1306
1306
1306
1306
1305
1305
1305
1304
1304
1303
1303
1303
1302
1302
1302
1300
1300
1300
1299
1299
1299
1298
1298
1297
1297
1297
1297
1297

Prize

$95.00
$94.00
$94.00
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00

Page: 4

Score 1 Entrant

640
625
594
633
666
559
680
651
628
636
610
695
683
655
645
617
606
727
587
634
591
631
687
589
583
563
689
607
663
568
677
637
682
642
554
703
659
587
656
607
683
647
602

Andrew Anderson
Matthew Zitnik
Kevin Bienko
Shawn Naumann
John Janawicz
Jason Pavlinko
Kenneth A Duffield
Chad Uyehara
Lynn Corey
Thomas Jr Ault
Brett Shepherd
Travis TJ Mento
Henrik Tremblay
Perry Crowell IV
Vernon Peterson
Matt Gasn

Jeff Beasley
David Jr Hooper
Brendan Thomas
Joe Hostetler
Tyler S James
Justin Neiman
Kurt Pilon

Chris Brunick
David O'Sullivan
Tony Campagna
Mark Ward
Derek Magno
Zack Weidman
David Haynes
Dan Keenan
Mike Jacobs
Brian Busch
Tyler Herrman
Eric R Hatchett
Brandon Tarabek
Steve Novak
Valerie Bercier
Eric R Hatchett
Jay Lang

Henrik Tremblay
Jon Trzcinski
Josh L Johnson

Entrant Hometown

Holly, Ml

Mayfield Hts, OH
Kenmore, NY
Orlando, FL
Winter Haven, FL
Sewell, NJ
Platteville, WI
Clovis, CA
Glendale Heights, IL
Portland, OR
Louisville, KY
Liverpool, NY
Quebec City, PQ
Chesterfield, MI
Winter Haven, FL
Maitland, FL
Angier, NC
Greenville, SC

St George, UT
Louisville, OH
Deltona, FL
Macomb, Ml
Warren, Ml
Gilbert, AZ
Oviedo, FL

La Grange, KY
Owasso, OK
Cicero, NY
Indianapolis, IN
Las Vegas, NV
Rochester, NY
Canton, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Manlius, NY

Las Vegas, NV
Sheffield Village, OH
Louisville, KY
Spring Lake, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Sterling Heights, Ml
Quebec City, PQ
Lake Wales, FL
Callahan, FL

Score 2 Partner

673
687
718
678
645
751
630
659
681
672
698
612
623
651
661
689
700
579
719
671
714
674
617
715
720
740
614
695
639
734
623
663
618
657
745
596
639
711
641
690
614
650
695

Justin Bui

Robert J Bures
Andrew Anderson
PJ Haggerty
Kenny Abner
Shawn Naumann
John Jr Bauerle
Mason Sherman
Zach Woelfel

Jay Futrell

Kyle Sherman
Casey Slaughter
Olivier Godin

Kurt Pilon

Mike Jr Rose
Sean Riccardi
Zack Brown
Robert Hydrick
Marshall Kent
Charles Easton
Michael Davidson
Andrew Anderson
Kerry Kreft

Brett Wolfe
Joseph Richardson
Jean Perez
Jared Hoover
Travis TJ Mento
Brent L Matthys
Justin Neiman
Bob Wiley

Mike Goike

Kolby Crowell
Daniel Vick
Marshall Kent
Chad Reiffer
Jean Perez

John Bercier
Wesley Low
Ryan VanHecke
Simon Tremblay
Kenny Abner
Walter Ray Williams

Partner Hometown

Tarrytown, LA
Painesville, OH
Holly, Ml
Roseville, CA
Cincinnati, OH
Orlando, FL
Indianapolis, IN
Simi Valley, CA
Madison, WI
Lawrence, KS
O Fallon, MO
Wichita, KS
Sorel-Tracy, QC
Warren, Ml
Fairport, NY

St. Petersburg, FL
Raleigh, NC
Easley, SC

Las Vegas, NV
Sylvania, OH
Versailles, OH
Holly, Ml
Warren, Ml
Mesa, AZ
Eustis, FL
Greenwood, IN
Broken Arrow, OK
Liverpool, NY
Whitestown, IN
Macomb, Ml
Victor, NY
Canton, Ml
Hoquiam, WA
Pittsford, NY
Las Vegas, NV
Rockford, Ml
Greenwood, IN
Spring Lake, Ml
Palmdale, CA
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Chateaugay, QC
Cincinnati, OH
Oxford, FL
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Place

173
174
174
174
174
178
178
178
178
182
183
183
185
185
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
194
194
196
196
196
199
199
199
199
199
204
204
204
207
207
209
209
211
211
213
213
215

Total

1296
1295
1295
1295
1295
1294
1294
1294
1294
1293
1292
1292
1291
1291
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1289
1289
1288
1288
1288
1287
1287
1287
1287
1287
1286
1286
1286
1285
1285
1284
1284
1283
1283
1282
1282
1281

Prize

$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Page: 5

Score 1 Entrant

612 Corey Husted
628 Lynn Corey

560 Steve A Jacobs
615 Kyle Troup

622 Samuel Ill Dewitt
605 Garrett Shovan
634 Ryan Lee

585 Marc-Andre Gagne
659 Steve Novak

613 Justin Veitch

673 JR Raymond

631 Justin Neiman
674 Andrew Anderson
556 Matthew Mayberry
686 Cory Misura

666 Alex Cavagnaro
622 Noel Vega

655 Perry Crowell IV
654 Chad Roberts
674 Ed Smaglik

710 Andrew Suscreba
681 Tyler Wright

614 Jean-Francois Brassard
698 EJ Tackett

625 Bryan Dragotta
610 Brian Waliczek
695 Travis TJ Mento
653 Kevin Valmonte
649 Brian Dennis

628 JR Raymond

619 Chad Uyehara
668 Riely Chin

599 Robert A Bures
635 Bill Orlikowski
618 Derek Heerkens
663 Tyler Wright

664 Christopher Hester
673 Andrew Cain

565 Erik Gulbrandson
601 Connor Druhm
679 Matthew O'Grady
645 Bill Orlikowski
632 Bryson L Rogers

Entrant Hometown

Milwaukee, OR
Glendale Heights, IL
Canton, Ml
Taylorsville, NC
Caraopolis, PA
Denver, CO
Fullerton, CA
Levis, PQ
Louisville, KY
Kenner, LA
Clinton Twp, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Holly, Ml
Mechanicsburg, OH
Clearwater, FL
Fort Worth, TX
Noblesville, IN
Chesterfield, MI
Reynoldsburg, OH
Flagstaff, AZ
Clifton, NJ
Gonzales, LA

St Edmond Grantham, QC
Bluffton, IN
Selden, NY
Frankenmuth, Ml
Liverpool, NY
Upland, CA
Creedmoor, NC
Clinton Twp, Ml
Clovis, CA
Fresno, CA
Mentor, OH
Walker, MI
Penfield, NY
Gonzales, LA

Mt Washington, KY
Phoenix, AZ
Superior, WI
Shirley, NY
Rahway, NJ
Walker, MI
Durham, NC

Score 2 Partner

684 Sean Rash
667 Nick Kruml
735 Chris Barnes
680 Craig Nidiffer
673 Chad Gable
689 Paul Koehler
660 Russ Oviatt
709 David Simard

635 Thomas Larsen
680 Mykel Holliman
619 Jamie Kaiser

661 Alex Ouellette

617 Dale L Hofmeister Jr
735 Kyle Mayberry

604 Joe Brannon

624 Michael Lukosius
668 Ronald Dressel
635 Bill Orlikowski

636 Brandon Novak
616 Andrew Cain

580 Erick Buckley

608 Justin Veitch

675 Nathan Ruest-Lajoie
590 Justin Veitch

663 Chad Mee

678 Adam Barta

592 Anthony Pepe

634 Joshua Tajiri

638 Derek Graves

659 Steve Novak

668 Riely Chin

618 Chris Preble

687 Robert J Bures
651 Kurt Pilon

667 Jonathan Keenan
622 Alex Ouellette

620 Art Brown

611 Stephen Bernsdorf
718 Andrew Anderson
682 Raymond Edwards
603 Trip Roberts

637 Sean Rash

649 Brian Dennis

Partner Hometown

Montgomery, IL
Downers Grove, IL
Double Oak, TX
Dearborn Heights, Ml
Cumberland, MD
Stuart, FL

Sioux Falls, Sd
Granby, QC
Lunderskov, Denmark
Collierville, TN
Roselle, IL
Linwood, MI
Essexville, Ml
Mechanicsburg, OH
Wesley Chapel, FL
Brick, NJ

Red Hook, NY
Walker, MlI
Chillicothe, OH
Phoenix, AZ
Fresno, CA
Kenner, LA
Temiscouata-Sur-Le-L, QC
Kenner, LA
Hamburg, NY
Girard, OH

Long Island City, NY
San Jose, CA
Spring Grove, VA
Louisville, KY
Fresno, CA

Clovis, CA
Painesville, OH
Warren, Ml
Rochester, NY
Linwood, MI

East Lansing, Ml
Charlotte, NC
Holly, Ml

Middle Island, NY
Richmond, VA
Montgomery, IL
Creedmoor, NC
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Place Total Prize Score 1 Entrant

215 1281 $80.00 579 Matthew Anderson
215 1281 $80.00 718 Zach Rhoades
215 1281 $80.00 684 Sean Rash

219 1280 $80.00 594 Kevin Bienko

219 1280 $80.00 653 Kevin Valmonte
219 1280 $80.00 590 Alex M Hoskins
222 1279 $80.00 598 Ari Wilson

222 1279 $80.00 584 Bill J Kazmierski
224 1278 $80.00 684 Chad Maas

224 1278 $80.00 665 Brady Stearns
224 1278 $80.00 621 Brett Cunningham
224 1278 $80.00 671 Charles Easton
228 1277 $80.00 662 Chaz Brewer

228 1277 $80.00 614 Andrew Suscreba
228 1277 $80.00 652 Bryan N Van Sickle
228 1277 $80.00 632 Cédérick Ruest-Lajoie
228 1277 $80.00 665 Aaron Beaver
233 1276 $80.00 610 Mike Carno

233 1276 $80.00 663 Trevor Roberts
235 1275 $80.00 597 Jon Heimann

236 1274 $80.00 610 Brett Shepherd
236 1274 $80.00 633 Shawn Naumann
236 1274 $80.00 650 Sean P Mamlok
239 1273 $80.00 665 Matt McNiel

239 1273 $80.00 615 Will Barnes

241 1272 $80.00 669 John Kip Roberts
241 1272 $80.00 672 Jay Futrell

241 1272 $80.00 636 Tim Behrendt

244 1271 $80.00 648 Brandon Tarabek
244 1271 $80.00 491 Keith Fung

244 1271 $80.00 634 Matthew J Dzikiewicz
244 1271 $80.00 585 Timothy Gruendler
248 1270 $80.00 588 Trey Brand

248 1270 $80.00 663 Adam Ishman
248 1270 $80.00 632 Bryson L Rogers
248 1270 $80.00 598 Jimmy Cook

252 1269 $80.00 581 Jake Peters

252 1269 $80.00 673 Matt Barker

252 1269 $80.00 651 Jim Hosier

252 1269 $80.00 589 Justin Sloan

252 1269 $80.00 596 Terry Rohrer

252 1269 $80.00 601 Hansel Javier

258 1268 $80.00 609 Justin Rueckert

Entrant Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
Lafayette, IN
Montgomery, IL
Kenmore, NY
Upland, CA
Brigham City, UT
Las Vegas, NV
Pinconning, Ml
Brookfield, WI

St Augusta, MN
Clay, NY
Sylvania, OH
Lee's Summit, MO
Clifton, NJ
Tucson, AZ
Temiscouata-Sur-Le-L, QC
Elkhart, IN
Baldwinsville, NY
Crystal River, FL
Edwardsville, IL
Louisville, KY
Orlando, FL
Morgan Hill, CA
Minneapolis, MN
Wichita, KS
Glen Allen, VA
Lawrence, KS

St Charles, MO
Sheffield Village, OH
Peoria, AZ
Bridgeport, CT
St Louis, MO
Nixa, MO

Las Vegas, NV
Durham, NC
Indianapolis, IN
Henderson, NV
Arlington Heights, IL
Wayne, NJ
Saddle Brook, NJ
Fort Wayne, IN
Maywood, NJ
Mississauga, ON

Score 2

702
563
597
686
627
690
681
695
594
613
657
607
615
663
625
645
612
666
613
678
664
641
624
608
658
603
600
636
623
780
637
686
682
607
638
672
688
596
618
680
673
668
659

Partner

Matt Gasn

Brent Bowers
Ryan Mouw
Thomas Sorce
lvan Yee

Darren Tang
Anthony Simonsen
Jeffrey Grego
Dave Beres

Matt Meyer

Ryan Bertrand
Chad Rieger
Dallas Baldridge
Luis Gonzalez
Bryanna Cote
Jean-Francois Brassard
Tyler Wilds

Travis TJ Mento
Anthony Wiegand
Timothy Heimann
Christopher Hester
David O'Sullivan
Patrick Foley Jr
Justin Veitch
Geoffrey Young
Trip Roberts

Russ Wilson

Shea D Bittenbender
Mike Dole

Jakob Butturff
Robert F Gotterbarn
Thomas Sorce
Robert P Brown
Chris Klerk

Derek Graves
Greg Jr Thompson
Dan Peters

Peter Spreadbury
Matthew O'Grady
Andrew Suscreba
JR Raymond

Eric Nilson

Ryan Setton

Partner Hometown

Maitland, FL
Bel Aire, KS
Muskegon, Ml
Blasdell, NY
San Francisco, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Austin, TX

Fort Wayne, IN
Greenfield, WI
Alexandria, MN
Auburn, NY
Toledo, OH
Lenexa, KS
Chicago, IL
Red Rock, AZ

St Edmond Grantham, QC

Three Rivers, Ml
Liverpool, NY
Tampa, FL

ST. Louis, MO
Mt Washington, KY
Oviedo, FL
Reno, NV
Kenner, LA
Roanoake, TX
Richmond, VA
Lawrence, KS

St Charles, MO
Grand Haven, Ml
Tempe, AZ
Garden City South, NY
Blasdell, NY
Cody, WY
Chandler, AZ
Spring Grove, VA
Tempe, AZ
Henderson, NV
Oak Forest, IL
Rahway, NJ
Clifton, NJ
Clinton Twp, Ml
Long Branch, NJ
Mississauga, ON
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Place

258
258
258
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
269
269
269
272
272
272
272
276
277
277
277
280
280
280
280
284
284
284
287
287
289
289
201
292
292
292
292
292
297
297
297
297
297

Total

1268
1268
1268
1267
1267
1267
1267
1267
1267
1267
1266
1266
1266
1265
1265
1265
1265
1264
1263
1263
1263
1262
1262
1262
1262
1261
1261
1261
1260
1260
1259
1259
1258
1257
1257
1257
1257
1257
1256
1256
1256
1256
1256

Prize

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
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Score 1 Entrant

534
626
659
605
631
649
559
601
614
581
594
657
669
719
628
659
587
620
609
682
599
703
645
628
659
576
634
598
652
630
609
594
592
659
639
598
591
596
581
641
642
593
571

Matthew Anderson
Andrew Colon
Troy McKinney
Garrett Shovan
Michael Magolan
Alex Cavagnaro
Casey Maxted

Robert(Bobby) Huckaby

John Riffle
Bryan Dragotta
Kevin Bienko
Jon Trzcinski
Kyle Troup
Mike Jr Rose
Brian Laurent
Ryan Setton
Dan Peters
Jonathan Wilbur
Eric Abner

Ari Wilson
Shane Phelps
PJ Haggerty
Bill Orlikowski
Lynn Corey

JJ Mastny

Matt Barker
Joshua Tajiri
Timothy Gruendler
Chad Kloss
Mark Sullivan
Wayne R Potter
R Michael Barcus
Jeff Fehr

Rick Schafer
Lenny J Lopez
Brian Maran
Adam Philp

JJ West

Taylor LeClair
Olivier Godin
Tyler Herrman
Mike T Wolfe
Jason Wojnar

Entrant Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
Zephyrhills, FL
Yorktown, VA
Denver, CO
Sterling Heights, Ml
Fort Worth, TX
Gillette, WY
Santa Cruz, CA
Porter, IN
Selden, NY
Kenmore, NY
Lake Wales, FL
Taylorsville, NC
Fairport, NY
Green Bay, WI
Mississauga, ON
Henderson, NV
North Clarendon, VT
Cleves, OH

Las Vegas, NV
Youngsville, NC
Roseville, CA
Walker, MI
Glendale Heights, IL
Arlington, NE
Arlington Heights, IL
San Jose, CA

St Louis, MO
Muskego, WI
Indianapolis, IN
Shortsville, NY
Peoria, AZ
Cincinnati, OH
Denver, CO
Sacramento, CA
Arron, Oh
Batavia, NY
Syracuse, NY
Athens, NY
Sorel-Tracy, QC
Manlius, NY
Floyd Knobs, IN
New Lenox, IL

Score 2 Partner

734
642
609
662
636
618
708
666
653
686
672
609
597
546
637
606
678
644
654
581
664
559
617
634
603
685
627
663
608
630
650
665
666
598
618
659
666
661
675
615
614
663
685

Justin Neiman
Larry Brande
Joshua McCandless
Kelly Zapf
William Tarpein
Les Shirwindt
Darren Tang
Sam Carter

Ryan Burks
Thomas Sorce
AJ Rice

Scott Newell

Jeff Beasley

Kyle J Keegan
Matthew Heesaker
Joe Ciach

Jakob Butturff
Todd J Lathrop
Richard McCormick
Michael K Villarreal
Nick Davis

Jason Pavlinko
Kerry Kreft
Nicholas Pate
Blake Paris

Mark Clark

Ivan Yee

Chad Mee

Cory Rockteschel
John Jr Bauerle
Brian Hall

Dylan Taylor
John Janawicz
John Johnson
Russell Lopes
Jake Rollins

Matt LaGeorge
Ryan Bertrand
Brian LeClair
Kevin Robichaud
Todd Sigeti

Mark Clark

Mark Clark

Partner Hometown

Macomb, Ml

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Midlothian, VA
Golden, CO
McDonough, GA
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Ben Lomond, CA
Saint Joseph, MO
Blasdell, NY
Columbus, GA
Deland, FL
Angier, NC
Fairport, NY
Green Bay, WI
Mississauga, ON
Tempe, AZ
Colchester, CT
Fairfield, OH
Norwalk, CA
Blacksburg, SC
Sewell, NJ
Warren, Ml

Invergrove Height, MN

Fremont, NE
Charlotte, NC
San Francisco, CA
Hamburg, NY
West Allis, WI
Indianapolis, IN
Macedon, NY
Scottsdale, AZ
Winter Haven, FL
Golden, CO
Sacramento, CA
Glen Rock, NJ
Hermitage, TN
Auburn, NY
Caltoes, NY
Montreal, QC
Manheim, PA
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
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Place

297
297
297
305
305
305
305
305
310
310
312
312
312
312
316
316
316
319
319
321
321
323
323
323
326
327
327
327
327
327
332
332
334
334
334
334
338
338
338
338
338
343
343

Total

1256
1256
1256
1255
1255
1255
1255
1255
1254
1254
1253
1253
1253
1253
1252
1252
1252
1251
1251
1250
1250
1249
1249
1249
1248
1247
1247
1247
1247
1247
1246
1246
1245
1245
1245
1245
1244
1244
1244
1244
1244
1243
1243

Prize

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
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Score 1 Entrant

630
608
620
664
692
661
658
613
545
644
579
557
622
586
595
666
543
621
552
590
591
562
634
588
615
670
632
641
648
618
649
579
615
663
571
669
604
652
609
573
589
637
614

Brandon Novak
Ethan C Frank
Brandon J Rice
Warren Crawford
JJ Mastny

Kris Yaklin

Brian Hoffman
Brandon St Onge
Pascal Lacasse
Simon Tremblay
Matthew Anderson
Kevin E Fanter

Phouvilay Oley Khounesavath

Kenny Abner
James Allister Rutledge
Matt LaGeorge
Joél Larche
Simon Bartram
Casey Shephard
Troy Blickenstaff
Jonathan Gary
Chris Merrill

Joe Hostetler
Rodger Blanchard
Ivan Miyasato
Chris Seyffarth
Mike Bankert
Jason Couch
Ryan Briguglio
Laura Cowling
Curt Rasnic Sr
Tyler Wright

Will Barnes
Mark Clark
Felicia Wong
Kyle Troup

Ron Case

Jon Trzcinski
Andrew Orf

Alex Aguiar
Chris Brunick
Patrick Hanrahan
Brock Prunty

Entrant Hometown

Chillicothe, OH
Minnetonka, MN
East Wenatchee, WA
McKinleyville, CA
Arlington, NE
Wesley Chapel, FL
San Antonio, TX
Zephyrhills, FL
St Lambert, Quebec
Chateaugay, QC
Las Vegas, NV
Wichita, KS
Hamilton, VA
Cincinnati, OH
Portagge, IN
Hermitage, TN
Salaberry-De-Valleyf, QC
Stroud, FC

Las Vegas, NV
Glendale, AZ
Yorktown, VA
Edmond, OK
Louisville, OH
Syracuse, NY
Clovis, CA

Avon, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Clermont, FL
Macomb, Ml
Milwaukie, OR
Fairborn, OH
Gonzales, LA
Wichita, KS
Charlotte, NC
Calgary, AB
Taylorsville, NC
Oakley, CA

Lake Wales, FL
O'Fallon, IL
Dartmouth, MA
Gilbert, AZ
Wichita, KS
Buffalo Grove, IL

Score 2 Partner

626
648
636
501
563
594
597
642
709
610
674
696
631
667
657
586
709
630
699
660
659
687
615
661
633
577
615
606
599
629
597
667
630
582
674
576
640
592
635
671
655
606
629

Bryan Hahlen

AJ Chapman
Tanner Schaneman
Nick Borgaro
Perry Crowell IV
Peter Hernandez
Martin Bedford
Larry Brande
David Simard
Jean Sebastian Lessard
Andrew Anderson
Austin R Boulds
Stephen Hahn
Brian Kretzer
Seth Rutledge
Brian Cline

David Simard
Mark Patrick

Kyle Sherman
Kyle V Duster
Troy McKinney
James Price
Rocio Restrepo
Jim Zimmerman
Erick Buckley
Lisa Seyffarth
Chris Brugman
Brad Bridges
Timothy Mayer
Jake Klemsen
Curtiss E Jr Rasnic
Matt McNiel
Devin Bidwell
Peter Spreadbury
Samantha How
Brian Locke

Sam Carter

Jeff Fehr

Steven Jarvis
Jakob Butturff
Dylan Taylor
Jason Ciszewski
Shawn Ressler

Partner Hometown

Greenwood, SC
Manchester, 1A
Sunnyside, WA
Coeur D'Alene, ID
Chesterfield, MI
Land O Lakes, FL
Cibolo, TX

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Granby, QC
Quebec City, QC
Holly, Ml

Park City, KS
Sterling, VA
Dayton, OH
Richardson, TX
Williamsville, NY
Granby, QC
Gloucester, FC

O Fallon, MO
Wichita, KS
Yorktown, VA
Edmond, OK
Louisville, OH
Syracuse, NY
Fresno, CA
Avon, IN
Noblesville, IN
Kettering, OH
Chesterfield, MI
Oregon City, OR
Dayton, OH
Minneapolis, MN
Wichita, KS

Oak Forest, IL
Oregon City, OR
Raleigh, NC

Ben Lomond, CA
Cincinnati, OH
Fairview Heights, IL
Tempe, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

S. Amboy, NJ
Arlington Heights, IL
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Place Total Prize Score 1 Entrant Entrant Hometown

343 1243 596 Zachary Wilkins Barrie, ON

346 1242 602 Ryan Moreau Port Colborne Ontar, ON
346 1242 569 Ryan Olson Columbus, OH
348 1240 607 Anthony Caso Merritt Island, FL
348 1240 634 Steven M Gallegos Denver, CO

348 1240 658 Bryan Manno Jupiter, FL

348 1240 605 Charles R Walker Rutledge, TN

348 1240 634 Matthew J Dzikiewicz Bridgeport, CT
353 1239 661 Quentin Mamer Adrian, MO

353 1239 594 Dave Beres Greenfield, WI

353 1239 649 Dennis Killough Indian Trail, NC
353 1239 682 Tim J Voytko Seven Hills, OH
353 1239 613 Brandon St Onge Zephyrhills, FL
358 1238 653 Vaughn Cruz Helotes, TX

358 1238 634 Mark Mazzulla Brentwood, CA
360 1237 610 Frankie Jacobson Apple Valley, MN
360 1237 577 Jim Schroeder Waukesha, WI
360 1237 645 Kenny Abner Cincinnati, OH

360 1237 609 James K Il Johnson Wilmington, DE
364 1236 607 Derek Magno Cicero, NY

365 1235 676 David O'Sullivan Oviedo, FL

366 1234 655 James Spigner Vernon Hills, IL
366 1234 587 Anthony Matassa Pahrump, NV

366 1234 627 John Kelley Clinton Twnshp, Ml
366 1234 612 Craig Nidiffer Dearborn Heights, MlI
370 1233 643 Tim Pfeifer Oakdale, PA

370 1233 591 Christopher Racey Niagara Falls, ON
372 1232 646 Jeff Fehr Cincinnati, OH

372 1232 529 Brandon Smith Newport News, VA
372 1232 684 AJ Rice Columbus, GA
372 1232 607 Chad Lusche Henderson, NV
372 1232 597 John Mongillo Henderson, NV
377 1231 571 Shane Valleau Tempe, AZ

377 1231 659 Thomas Larsen Lunderskov, Denmark
377 1231 587 Jason Jake P Sladish Endicott, NY

377 1231 587 Joél Larche Salaberry-De-Valleyf, QC
381 1230 620 Art Brown East Lansing, Ml
381 1230 698 EJ Tackett Bluffton, IN

381 1230 581 Broc Baker Titusville, PA

381 1230 625 Matthew Zitnik Mayfield Hts, OH
385 1229 631 Shannon C Purvis Louisville, KY

385 1229 577 James Tucker Il Waukesha, WI
385 1229 570 Zack Jellsey Redlands, CA

Score 2 Partner

647
640
673
633
606
582
635
606
578
645
590
557
626
585
604
627
660
592
628
629
559
579
647
607
622
590
642
586
703
548
625
635
660
572
644
644
610
532
649
605
598
652
659

Levi Rosenbaum
Christopher Racey
Kyler McDonald
David Lance
Morgan Robinson
Mike Dias

Dustin Davis
Jason Ciszewski
Connor Kottke
David Labinski
Jeff Himes
Dennis J Assaff
Andrew Colon
Matt Cabanski
Ron Case

Kiho Kyun

Zach Woelfel
Jeff Fehr

Timothy Jr Foy
Joe Conti

Jason Pavlinko
Vincent David Tilson
Chris Carlson
Jay Lang

Alex Ouellette
Dan Keenan

Paul Tatone

Paul Koehler
Chad Mee

Chad Gable

Rich Miller
Steven J Villanueva
Russ Oviatt
Brandon B Allred
Christopher Sladish
Simon Tremblay
Brett Shepherd
Curtis Hunt

Scott Baker

Kyle Bacher

Billy Willis

Chad Kloss
Mason Sherman

Partner Hometown

Estevan, SK
Niagara Falls, ON
Troy, MI

Lake Wales, FL
Loma, CO
Lafayette, CO
Knoxville, TN

S. Amboy, NJ
Lake Zurich, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Concord, NC
North Olmsted, OH
Zephyrhills, FL
Cibalo, TX
Oakley, CA
Plymouth, MN
Madison, WI
Cincinnati, OH
Seaford, DE
Liverpool, NY
Sewell, NJ
Arlington, VA
Clinton, CT
Sterling Heights, Ml
Linwood, MI
Rochester, NY
Niagara Falls, ON
Stuart, FL
Hamburg, NY
Cumberland, MD
Tucson, Az
Henderson, NV
Sioux Falls, Sd
Las Vegas, NV
Endicott, NY
Chateaugay, QC
Louisville, KY
Bluffton, IN
Titusville, PA
Lakewood, OH
Shepherdsville, KY
Muskego, WI
Simi Valley, CA
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Place Total
385 1229
389 1228
389 1228
389 1228
389 1228
389 1228
389 1228
389 1228
396 1227
396 1227
396 1227
396 1227
396 1227
401 1226
401 1226
401 1226
401 1226
401 1226
401 1226
401 1226
408 1225
409 1224
409 1224
409 1224
409 1224
413 1223
413 1223
413 1223
416 1222
416 1222
416 1222
416 1222
416 1222
416 1222
422 1221
422 1221
422 1221
422 1221
426 1220
426 1220
426 1220
426 1220
426 1220
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Score 1 Entrant

579
686
652
655
667
559
601
578
649
605
665
606
559
637
603
614
640
598
559
630
566
512
602
607
610
619
575
586
599
583
493
630
660
561
631
567
595
539
561
659
706
576
596

Nick DiBlatto

Broc Baker

Chad Kloss
Connor LeClair
Tayler Wallstrum
Jason Pavlinko
Ronnie Jr Sparks
Dwight Burns
Dennis Killough
Jeff Vainauskas
Riley Smith
Kenneth Jr Baker
Richard McCormick
Chris Castro

Jean Sebastian Lessard
Jack Sullivan

Kyle J Keegan
Mike Taylor

Casey Maxted

Kyle J King

Kevin Oravecz
Andres Lopez Ill
Kyle Krol

Chris Klerk

Jean Sebastian Lessard
Jason Zook
Charles Vashaw
Daniel DeVaul
Kenneth Benoit
Mike Dole

Adam Ishman
Brandon Novak
Russ Oviatt
Alexander | George
Jay Futrell

Robert Joe Bailey
Brady Stearns
Corey Miller
Charlie Jr Brown
Mason Sherman
Zeke Bayt
Jeremiah Westhoven
Bryan Bourget

Entrant Hometown

Mayfield, OH
Titusville, PA
Muskego, WI
Athens, NY
Minot, ND
Sewell, NJ
Redford, Ml
Tucson, AZ
Indian Trail, NC
Oak Forest, IL
Kenosha, WI
Foster, RI
Fairfield, OH
Frisco, TX
Quebec City, QC
Chicago, IL
Fairport, NY
Havertown, PA
Gillette, WY
Glendale, AZ
Mentor, OH
Lyndhurst, NJ
Tinley Park, IL
Chandler, AZ
Quebec City, QC
Tampa, FL
Deephaven, MN
Baldwinsville, NY
Lockport, NY
Grand Haven, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Chillicothe, OH
Sioux Falls, Sd
Wichita, KS
Lawrence, KS
Doylestown, OH
St Augusta, MN
Waterford, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Simi Valley, CA
Westerville, OH
Swanton, OH
Woonsocket, Rl

Score 2 Partner

650
542
576
573
561
669
627
650
578
622
562
621
668
589
623
612
586
628
667
596
659
712
622
617
614
604
648
637
623
639
729
592
562
661
590
654
626
682
659
561
514
644
624

Jim Pencak
Jared Shaner
William Welch
Alex Aguiar
Thomas Wolf
Kenneth Ryan
John Kelley
Randy Cote
Matt Taylor
Rick Thomas
Kevin M Donovan
Robert L Toth
Jon Trzcinski
Arturo Quintero
Olivier Godin
Brandon Tarabek
Dan Keenan
Timothy Jr Foy
Nick Kruml
Devyn Scotford
Kyler McDonald
Mark Duca
Wesley Low

Ed Smaglik
Pascal Lacasse
Joe Brannon
Rob Clements
Perry Jackson
Thomas Sorce
Riley Smith
Wesley Low
Alex Martin
Jordeen Koizumi
Rick Miller

Joe Keltner
Chad Roberts
Chad Nelson
Justin Knowles
Steve Novak
Rick Soto Jr

Ari Wilson
Charles Reynolds
Miles W Coplan

Partner Hometown

Milton, PA

Ford City, PA
Franklin, WI
Dartmouth, MA
Bismarck, ND
Morganville, NJ
Clinton Twnshp, Ml
Red Rock, AZ
Raleigh, NC
Willowbrook, IL
Painted Post, NY
Wakefield, RI
Lake Wales, FL
Leon, Guanajuato
Sorel-Tracy, QC
Sheffield Village, OH
Rochester, NY
Seaford, DE
Downers Grove, IL
Mesa, AZ

Troy, MI

Wayne, NJ
Palmdale, CA
Flagstaff, AZ

St Lambert, Quebec
Wesley Chapel, FL
Plymouth, MN
Baldwinsville, NY
Blasdell, NY
Kenosha, WI
Palmdale, CA
Marrietta, GA
Waipahu, HI
Lincoln, NE
Haysville, KS
Reynoldsburg, OH
Owatonna, MN
Okemos, Ml
Louisville, KY
Simi Valley, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Rossford, OH
Newmarket, NH
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Place Total
426 1220
432 1219
432 1219
434 1218
434 1218
434 1218
434 1218
434 1218
434 1218
434 1218
434 1218
434 1218
443 1217
443 1217
443 1217
443 1217
447 1216
447 1216
449 1215
449 1215
449 1215
452 1214
452 1214
452 1214
452 1214
452 1214
452 1214
458 1213
458 1213
458 1213
458 1213
458 1213
463 1212
463 1212
463 1212
463 1212
463 1212
463 1212
463 1212
470 1211
470 1211
472 1210
472 1210
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Score 1 Entrant

626
623
590
561
604
651
607
592
607
567
583
557
494
655
605
612
599
562
596
623
598
600
625
624
610
678
543
601
556
659
609
588
583
563
564
603
557
671
669
538
597
580
547

Brian C Irwin

Kris Koeltzow
Robert Altieri
Steven Kaiser

Ron Case

Chris Cundiff
Terry K Leong
Alex Martin

Chris Klerk

Erick Buckley
Steve Fisher
Danny Khuu
Michael Hartter
Kevin Thibeault
Jeff Vainauskas
Matt Tomsu
Michael Dirmyer
Dan Higgins
Jamie Kaiser

Mike Dole
Amanda Garavet
Matt Cabanski
Zach Rhoades
Patrick Foley Jr
Jean Sebastian Lessard
Jeffrey Grego
Roger Painter
Steven Greco

Matt McFayden
Rick Schafer
Nicholas Cenzoprano
Trey Brand
Brendan Thomas
Joshua McCandless
Zachary Vashaw
Jean Sebastian Lessard
Danny Khuu
Charles Easton
Stephen G Suslik
David Leuty
Marc-Andre Gagne
Chris Brunick

Kyle Troup

Entrant Hometown

Tacoma, WA
Wheat Ridge, CO
Vancouver, WA
Mooresville, NC
Oakley, CA

Lake Station, IN
Henderson, NV
Marrietta, GA
Chandler, AZ
Fresno, CA
Winthrop Harbor, IL
Halifax, MA
Henderson, NV
Whitman, MA
Oak Forest, IL
Papillion, NE
Peoria, AZ
Westerville, OH
Roselle, IL
Grand Haven, Ml
Maryland Heithts, MO
Cibalo, TX
Lafayette, IN
Reno, NV
Quebec City, QC
Fort Wayne, IN
Woodbridge, VA
Bridgeton, NJ
Derby, KS
Denver, CO
Cary, NC

Nixa, MO

St George, UT
Midlothian, VA
Deephaven, MN
Quebec City, QC
Halifax, MA
Sylvania, OH
Sanford, NC
Lincoln, NE
Levis, PQ
Gilbert, AZ
Taylorsville, NC

Score 2 Partner

594
596
629
657
614
567
611
626
611
651
635
661
723
562
612
605
617
654
619
592
617
614
589
590
604
536
671
612
657
554
604
625
629
649
648
609
655
541
543
673
614
630
663

Erik S Mattingly
Brandon Knowles
Jake Klemsen
Daniel Vick
Curtis M Woods Jr
Chris Seyffarth
John Burkett
Bryan Hahlen
Stephen Bernsdorf
Chad Uyehara
Cotie Holbek
John Conroy
David Haynes
Tyler J Perry
Rick Hara

Jay Watts

Kevin T Jenkins
Chad Roberts
Terry Rohrer

Tim Pfeifer

Philip Meyer

Eric Martinez
Anthony J Nowak
Brian Crane
Henrik Tremblay
Trent Marner
Kerry Painter
John Greco
Joseph Richardson
Brett Cooper
Bryson L Rogers
Randy Sparks
Eric R Hatchett
Brian Dennis
Charles Vashaw
Kevin Robichaud
Kevin Thibeault
Steve Jakubowski
Ken Hoalcraft
Mike Cigelman
Pascal Lacasse
Kyle J King

Luis Gonzalez

Partner Hometown

Graham, WA
Westminster, CO
Oregon City, OR
Pittsford, NY
Santa Rosa, CA
Avon, IN

Ft. Worth, TX
Greenwood, SC
Charlotte, NC
Clovis, CA
Burlington, WI
Mahopic, NY

Las Vegas, NV
New Bedford, MA
Arlington Heights, IL
Omaha, NE
Anthem, AZ
Reynoldsburg, OH
Fort Wayne, IN
Oakdale, PA
Maryland Heights, MO
San Antonio, TX
Broken Arrow, OK
Waconia, MN
Quebec City, PQ
Kokomo, IN
Henderson, NV
Bridgeton, NJ
Eustis, FL
Denver, CO
Durham, NC

Pea Ridge, AR
Las Vegas, NV
Creedmoor, NC
Deephaven, MN
Montreal, QC
Whitman, MA
Temperance, Mi
Elbridge, NY
Lincoln, NE

St Lambert, Quebec
Glendale, AZ
Chicago, IL
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Place Total
472 1210
472 1210
476 1209
476 1209
476 1209
476 1209
476 1209
476 1209
482 1208
482 1208
482 1208
482 1208
486 1207
486 1207
486 1207
486 1207
486 1207
486 1207
486 1207
493 1206
493 1206
495 1205
495 1205
495 1205
495 1205
495 1205
495 1205
495 1205
502 1204
502 1204
502 1204
502 1204
506 1203
506 1203
506 1203
506 1203
506 1203
506 1203
506 1203
506 1203
514 1202
514 1202
514 1202
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Score 1 Entrant

612
550
550
538
562
745
630
536
608
635
600
636
610
666
651
614
633
583
609
641
716
608
594
566
570
608
634
573
567
626
685
603
573
491
634
635
597
624
561
607
593
611
583

David Reaume
Ramsey Basurto
Ryan A Yanel
Nicholas Cooper
Jeff Piroozshad
Joe Gerencser
Richard D Oakes Jr
Benjamin Sobel
Jason Norman
Steven J Villanueva
Ryan Burr
Brandon Novak
Jean Sebastian Lessard
Alex Cavagnaro
Jon Blanton

Jesse Jose

Matt Fazzone

Mike Dole

James K Il Johnson
Olivier Godin

Sean Black

Bill Beck

Dave Beres

Tyler Vocks

Greg McMahan
Edward Gocinski
Steven M Gallegos
Brandon Mooney
William Tarpein
Shell Scott Stofko
Joe Paluszek
Dylan Burns

Brian Valenta
William Stout
Andre Campos
Brian Mattmiller
Travis TJ Mento
Brian Waliczek
Steven Kaiser
Melissa Brenders
John Ray

Mitchell Katic

Mike Dole

Entrant Hometown

Saint Clair Shores, Ml
Lancaster, CA
Antioch, IL

Flint, Ml

Coral Springs, FL
Henderson, NV
Fresno, CA
Columbus, OH
Tyngsboro, MA
Henderson, NV
Claremont, MN
Chillicothe, OH
Quebec City, QC
Fort Worth, TX
Stafford, VA
Lincoln, ND
Rotterdam, NY
Grand Haven, Ml
Wilmington, DE
Sorel-Tracy, QC
Lakewood, OH
Ronkonkoma, NY
Greenfield, WI
Taylorville, IL
Dandridge, TN
Coram, NY
Denver, CO
Roscoe, IL
McDonough, GA
Flower Mound, TX
Bensalem, PA
Wichita, KS
Conyers, GA
Wayne, NJ
Peoria, IL

Antigo, WI
Liverpool, NY
Frankenmuth, Ml
Mooresville, NC
Parma Heights, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Orlando, FL
Grand Haven, Ml

Score 2 Partner

598
660
659
671
647
464
579
673
600
573
608
572
597
541
556
593
574
624
598
565
490
597
611
639
635
597
571
632
637
578
519
601
630
712
569
568
606
579
642
596
609
501
619

Shawn Bibee

Eric R Hatchett
Shawn Morris
Charles Easton
Sean Riccardi
Sergio Torres
James Bloomer
Kyler McDonald
Charlie Unthank
Joshua Tajiri
Justin Veitch
Andrew Jordan
Marc-Andre Gagne
Hayward Marlow
Andrea Sharp
Darin Helbling
Steve Wagoner
Kamron Doyle
Mike Taylor

David Simard
Christopher Uffman
Brian Egan
Kenneth A Duffield
Collin Howe
Dustin Davis
Michael Karolewski
Noah Gallegos
Erick Pawlak
Chris Castro

Eric Baker

Chris Pitts

Roy E Jr Adams
Gerald Marrs
Mark Duca

Tony Devita
Bradley Cieslewicz
Joe Conti

Vernon Peterson
Tyler Herrman

Tim J Voytko

Kris N George
Tyler S James
Greg Young

Partner Hometown

Fair Haven, MI
Las Vegas, NV
Fox Lake, IL
Sylvania, OH

St. Petersburg, FL
Henderson, NV
Lemoore, CA
Troy, MI

Nashua, NH

San Jose, CA
Kenner, LA
Blacklick, OH
Levis, PQ

Bronx, NY
Stafford, VA
Mandan, ND
Broadalbin, NY
Brentwood, TN
Havertown, PA
Granby, QC
Denver, Co
Dorchester, MA
Platteville, WI
Springdfield, 1L
Knoxville, TN
Middle Island, NY
Denver, CO
Elgin, IL

Frisco, TX
Milliken, CO
Fresno, CA
Mineral Point, MO
Lake In The Hills, IL
Wayne, NJ

East Peoria, IL
Stevens Point, WI
Liverpool, NY
Winter Haven, FL
Manlius, NY
Seven Hills, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Deltona, FL
Rockledge, FL
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Place

514
514
514
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
527
527
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
536
536
536
536
536
536
536
536
536
536
536
536
536
549
549
549
549
549
554
554
554
554
554
559

Total

1202
1202
1202
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1200
1200
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1197
1197
1197
1197
1197
1196
1196
1196
1196
1196
1195

Prize

Page: 13

Score 1 Entrant

540 Nicole Franzwa

562 Brian J Makan

594 Kevin Bienko

528 Bobby Benton

593 Clay Rees

684 Mykel Holliman

572 Mike Carno

614 Olivier Bernier

597 Marc-Andre Gagne
563 Joshua McCandless
609 Joshua McCandless
564 John P Harrell

640 Brian Burkhardt

607 Derek Magno

550 Casey Slaughter
631 Shea D Bittenbender
614 Simon Tremblay
573 Kenneth Benoit

584 Bill Machin

629 Jose Lander

599 Kenneth Benoit

566 Nathan Ruest-Lajoie
606 Tom Kelley

576 Joseph Bevelacqua
595 Jared Shaner

659 Mason Sherman
622 Dylan Macon

587 Mark Scuderi

562 Dan Higgins

642 Doug Hayes

580 Erick Buckley

598 Noel J Fischer

590 Devin M Arick

637 Bryan Thompson
573 Michael E Smith
572 Nathan Saeger

590 Andy Henrich

509 Brandon Leesekamp
611 John Il Hough

577 Nick Gavron

607 George Juszczyk
504 Joseph Richardson
566 Jasmine Snell

Entrant Hometown

Willmar, MN
Akron, OH
Kenmore, NY
Huntersville, NC
Lehi, UT
Collierville, TN
Baldwinsville, NY
Granby, QC
Levis, PQ
Midlothian, VA
Midlothian, VA
Schenectady, NY
St. Louis, MO
Cicero, NY
Wichita, KS

St Charles, MO
Chateaugay, QC
Lockport, NY
Salem, OR
Miami, FL
Lockport, NY
Temiscouata-Sur-Le-L, QC
Omaha, NE
Davenport, IA
Ford City, PA
Simi Valley, CA
Lubbock, TX

E Rochester, NY
Westerville, OH
Clarksville, TN
Fresno, CA
Kingwood, tx

Ft Wayne, IN
Chicago, IL
Centennial, CO
Reeseville, WI
Port Wentworth, GA
Blanchard, OK
Naples, FL

N Arlington, NJ
Dearborn Heights, Mi
Eustis, FL
Papillon, NE

Score 2 Partner

662 Scott Endershe
640 Rick Minier

608 Brad Angelo

673 Chad Gable

608 Cameron Foster
517 Tyler Wright

629 Joe Conti

587 Joél Larche

604 Henrik Tremblay
638 Derek Graves
591 Jonathan Gary
636 Mark Jr Polaski
559 Rick Gatlin

592 Anthony Pepe
649 Marshall Kent
568 Michael Sapolis
585 Marc-Andre Gagne
626 Chad Mee

615 Mason Sherman
569 Sean Mattison
599 Brad Angelo

632 Cédérick Ruest-Lajoie
592 Brenden Sramek
622 Brent Boho

603 Thomas Watson
539 Jonathan Mamakos
576 Brian Locke

611 Dave Dentlinger
636 Brandon Novak
556 Chris McCullough
618 Chris Preble

600 Mike Austin

607 Anthony Henry
560 Kyle J Anderson
624 Chad Lusche
625 Jonathan Kaufmann
607 Benjamin Sobel
687 James Price

585 Tyler J Armour
619 Matthew Priore
589 Jason Howard
692 Matt Gasn

629 Michael J Snell

Partner Hometown

Waite Park, MN
Houston, TX
Lockport, NY
Cumberland, MD
Eagle Mountain, UT
Gonzales, LA
Liverpool, NY
Salaberry-De-Valleyf, QC
Quebec City, PQ
Spring Grove, VA
Yorktown, VA
Cape Coral, FL
Eureka, MO
Long Island City, NY
Las Vegas, NV
Saint Louis, MO
Levis, PQ
Hamburg, NY
Simi Valley, CA
Homestead, FL
Lockport, NY
Temiscouata-Sur-Le-L, QC
Bellevue, NE
Colgate, WI
Avon Park, FL
Camarillo, CA
Raleigh, NC
Carroll, 1A
Chillicothe, OH
Clarksville, TN
Clovis, CA
Conroe, TX

Fort Wayne, IN
Lockport, IL
Henderson, NV
Watertown, WI
Columbus, OH
Edmond, OK
Spring Lake, Ml
N Arlington, NJ
Parkville, MD
Maitland, FL
Papillon, NE
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Place

559
559
559
563
563
563
563
563
563
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
569
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
584
584
584
584
584
589
590
590
590
590
590
595
595
595
595
595
595
601
601

Total

1195
1195
1195
1194
1194
1194
1194
1194
1194
1193
1193
1193
1193
1193
1193
1193
1193
1192
1192
1192
1192
1192
1192
1192
1191
1191
1191
1191
1191
1190
1189
1189
1189
1189
1189
1188
1188
1188
1188
1188
1188
1187
1187

Prize
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Score 1 Entrant

583
616
647
610
628
652
673
562
562
666
585
605
613
602
533
621
628
580
561
658
633
617
620
553
559
587
607
612
618
523
644
518
581
643
560
567
623
631
589
529
607
514
573

Matthew Anderson
Matt Fazzone
James Kniffen
Kolin Thayer

Ryne Greenwood
Chad Kloss

Matt Barker

Ben Caldwell
Michael Eaton
Brady Edwards
Timothy Gruendler
Anthony Lavery-Spahr
Matt Meyer

Pete Thomas
Doug Scheidig

Ed Smaglik
Lennie Boresch
Ryan Kohimeyer
Michael Markis
Bryan Manno
Angela Chirpich
Timothy Steria
Joseph Robillard
Tiffany Taylor
Richard McCormick
Joél Larche

Terry K Leong
Zeke Bayt

Duane Mellinger
Nicholas Hewitt
Charles Reynolds
Dale Watkins
Bryan Dragotta
Tim Pfeifer

Steve A Jacobs
Robert Joe Bailey
Casey Slaughter
Matt Taylor

Kevin Bienko
Andrew Houseward
Benjamin Sobel
Bryan Buckosh
Vaughn Cruz

Entrant Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
Rotterdam, NY
Raleigh, NC
Livonia, Ml
Kenosha, WI
Muskego, WI
Arlington Heights, IL
McCordsville, IN
Caledonia, Ml
Lithia, FL

St Louis, MO
Little Elm, TX
Alexandria, MN
Oklahoma City, OK
Royersford, PA
Flagstaff, AZ
Kenosha, WI
Dayton, OH
Lakeville, PA
Jupiter, FL
Urbandale, IA
Watertown, NY
Vadnais Heights, MN
Raleigh, NC
Fairfield, OH
Salaberry-De-Valleyf, QC
Henderson, NV
Westerville, OH
Aurora, CO
Ontario, NY
Rossford, OH
Buffalo Grove, IL
Selden, NY
Oakdale, PA
Canton, Ml
Doylestown, OH
Wichita, KS
Raleigh, NC
Kenmore, NY
Prospect Park, NJ
Columbus, OH
Lima, OH
Helotes, TX

Score 2 Partner

612
579
548
584
566
542
521
632
632
527
608
588
580
501
660
572
565
612
631
534
559
575
572
639
632
604
584
579
573
667
545
671
608
546
629
621
565
557
599
659
581
673
614

Craig Nidiffer
Nick Galusha
Stephen McLanahan
Ryan Melching
Jim Schroeder
Matthew Duty
Jason Wojnar
Mike Bankert
Erick Pawlak
Anthony Wiegand
Brad Angelo
Marc Heninger
Chad Nelson

Ted Pritts

Quinn Baldrige
Dan L Bock
Jacob Boresch
Brandon Tarabek
Shea D Bittenbender
Justin Veitch
Michael Yaw
Chris Arterburn
Bob Robillard
Cody Burkhardt
Ryan Tamburrino
Henrik Tremblay
Chase Nadeau
Michael K Villarreal
Jason Duran
Jonathan Keenan
Russ Jennings
Gerald Marrs
Brad Angelo

Kyle J Keegan
Doug Kent
Chuck Tompkins
Sean Lavery-Spahr
Jeff Himes
Kenneth Benoit
Jake Rollins
Collin Millar

Kyler McDonald
Eric Martinez

Partner Hometown

Dearborn Heights, MI
Altamont, NY
Apex, NC

Wixom, Ml
Waukesha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
New Lenox, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Elgin, IL

Tampa, FL
Lockport, NY
Lees Summit, MO
Owatonna, MN
Little Elm, TX
Havertown, PA
Albert Lea, MN
Kenosha, WI
Sheffield Village, OH
St Charles, MO
Kenner, LA

Des Moines, IA
Calcium, NY
Savage, MN
Raleigh, NC
Dublin, OH
Quebec City, PQ
grand junction, CO
Norwalk, CA
Brighton, CO
Rochester, NY
Oregon, OH

Lake In The Hills, IL
Lockport, NY
Fairport, NY
Newark, NY
Reynoldsburg, OH
Pasadena, TX
Concord, NC
Lockport, NY
Glen Rock, NJ
Fairborn, OH
Troy, MI

San Antonio, TX
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Place Total Prize Score 1 Entrant Entrant Hometown

601 1187 658 Tyler D Norris Idaho Falls, ID
601 1187 565 Jacob Boresch Kenosha, WI

601 1187 579 Tyler Wright Gonzales, LA

601 1187 552 Craig Auerbach Sunrise, FL

601 1187 579 Kevin T Jenkins Anthem, AZ

601 1187 635 Daniel G Healy Marion, IA

601 1187 628 Lynn Corey Glendale Heights, IL
601 1187 542 Chris Pierson West Bend, WI
611 1186 633 Matt Fazzone Rotterdam, NY
611 1186 578 Bryson L Rogers Durham, NC

611 1186 568 Perry Crowell 11l Hoquiam, WA
611 1186 587 Daniel Adams Garland, TX

615 1185 594 Shawn Maldonado Houston, TX

615 1185 596 JJ West Syracuse, NY

615 1185 577 James Tucker Il Waukesha, WI
615 1185 587 Greg McMahan Dandridge, TN
615 1185 604 Ron Case Oakley, CA

615 1185 673 JR Raymond Clinton Twp, Ml
615 1185 578 Ben Laughlin Chandler, AZ

615 1185 673 Matt Barker Arlington Heights, IL
615 1185 503 Rich Reynolds East Haddam, CT
624 1184 625 John Il Hough Naples, FL

624 1184 554 Chris Castro Frisco, TX

624 1184 564 Dave E Roeder Whitmore Lake, Ml
624 1184 661 Hansel Javier Maywood, NJ

624 1184 653 Lewis Dobie Bozeman, MT
624 1184 587 Joél Larche Salaberry-De-Valleyf, QC
630 1183 590 Ari Wilson Las Vegas, NV
630 1183 564 Jessica C Prades Sierra Vista, AZ
630 1183 534 Michael K Villarreal Norwalk, CA

630 1183 554 Alex Washburn Tucson, AZ

634 1182 525 Joshua Taylor Coggins Richmond, TX
634 1182 519 Anthony Jordan Sycamore, IL

634 1182 560 Kyle J Anderson Lockport, IL

634 1182 654 Justin Bui Tarrytown, LA
634 1182 678 PJ Haggerty Roseville, CA

639 1181 537 Kevin L Davis Roy, WA

640 1180 617 Shany Joubert Trois-Riviéres, QC
640 1180 605 Garrett Shovan Denver, CO

640 1180 609 Justin Dunn Deland, FL

640 1180 568 David Haynes Las Vegas, NV
640 1180 565 David Simard Granby, QC

640 1180 592 Kyle Krol Tinley Park, IL

Score 2 Partner

529
622
608
635
608
552
559
645
553
608
618
599
501
589
608
598
581
512
607
512
682
559
630
620
523
531
597
593
619
649
629
657
663
622
528
504
644
563
575
571
612
615
588

William Jackson
Wesley Low
Zachery Tackett
Cory Misura

Chris Klerk

Tom Tkacz Jr
Casey Maxted
David Labinski
Natasha Bidwell
Cameron Foster
Kolby Crowell
Carolyn Doran-Ballard
Ted Pritts

Brett Cunningham
Cory Rockteschel
Terry K Leong
Terry K Leong
Craig Frankel
Kevin Bochenski
Keith Klenck

Paul Smith

Josh L Johnson
Sean Lavery-Spahr
Steve Altobello
Bryan Spencer
Dustin Wardell
Marc-Andre Gagne
Warren Eales
Vincent S Nosbusch
Brian Dennis

Kalyn Arthurs

Seth Rutledge
Mark Clark

Wesley Low

Justin Knowles
Joseph Richardson
Brian C Irwin
Cédérick Ruest-Lajoie
Shawn Lee
Zachary Wilkins
Craig Nidiffer
Kevin Robichaud
Ryan Lakota

Partner Hometown

Westland, Ml
Palmdale, CA
Huntington, IN
Clearwater, FL
Chandler, AZ
Vincennes, Ind
Gillette, WY
Milwaukee, WI
Schenectady, NY
Eagle Mountain, UT
Hoquiam, WA
Keller, Tx

Little Elm, TX
Clay, NY

West Allis, WI
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Highland Park, IL
Chandler, AZ
Chicago, IL

Old Saybrook, CT
Callahan, FL
Pasadena, TX
Belleville, Ml
Union, NJ
Bozeman, MT
Levis, PQ
Chandler, AZ
Sierra Vista, AZ
Creedmoor, NC
Tucson, AZ
Richardson, TX
Charlotte, NC
Palmdale, CA
Okemos, Ml
Eustis, FL
Tacoma, WA
Temiscouata-Sur-Le-L, QC
Centennial, CO
Barrie, ON
Dearborn Heights, Ml
Montreal, QC
Shorewood, IL
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Place Total
646 1179
646 1179
646 1179
646 1179
646 1179
646 1179
646 1179
653 1178
653 1178
653 1178
653 1178
653 1178
658 1177
658 1177
658 1177
658 1177
658 1177
658 1177
664 1176
664 1176
664 1176
664 1176
664 1176
664 1176
670 1175
670 1175
670 1175
670 1175
670 1175
670 1175
670 1175
677 1174
677 1174
679 1173
679 1173
679 1173
682 1172
682 1172
684 1171
684 1171
684 1171
684 1171
684 1171
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Score 1 Entrant

579
587
636
685
591
654
614
532
610
598
548
638
606
590
507
667
530
570
580
599
568
652
617
593
593
509
576
682
640
578
561
585
525
602
542
597
586
569
702
578
686
605
602

Sean Lavery-Spahr
Brandon Novak
Chad Roberts

Joe Paluszek
Chase Nadeau
Jeff Vainauskas
Olivier Bernier
Steven Mertins
David A Harris
Scot Archabal
Greg Ickes

Daniel Pollak
Morgan Robinson
Devin Hurlbut
Grace Hall

Bryan Eaton

Erik Hadinger
Justin Schroeder
Chris Brunick
Carolyn Dorin-Ballard
Michael Stevens
Terry Roedell

Matt Gasn

Michael Wodzinski
Mike T Wolfe
Thomas J Devito
Jeffrey Suma Jr
Matthew Anderson
Josh Schenbart
Joshua Lewis
Steven Kaiser
Brian Sumner
Scot Hardesty
Michael K Villarreal
John Vangee

Jeff Beasley
Kenny Abner
Sean Rangel

Ari Wilson

Bryson L Rogers
Mark Sullivan
Anthony Lavery-Spahr
Victor Meyerhoff

Entrant Hometown

Pasadena, TX
Chillicothe, OH
Reynoldsburg, OH
Bensalem, PA
grand junction, CO
Oak Forest, IL
Granby, QC
Fond du Lac, WI
Las Vegas, NV
Boise, ID
Pinellas Park, FL
Clinton Township, Ml
Loma, CO
Lakewood, CO
Lewisville, TX
Wyoming, Ml
Pahrump, NV
Beavercreed, OH
Gilbert, AZ
Keller, TX
Howell, NJ
Cocoa, FL
Maitland, FL
Tampa, FL

Floyd Knobs, IN
Westbury, NY
Lake Orion, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Henderson, NV
Weaverville, NC
Mooresville, NC
Milton, VT

Joliet, IL
Norwalk, CA
Marion, NY
Angier, NC
Cincinnati, OH
Omaha, NE

Las Vegas, NV
Durham, NC
Indianapolis, IN
Little Elm, TX
San Francisco, CA

Score 2 Partner

600
592
543
494
588
525
565
646
568
580
630
540
571
587
670
510
647
607
596
577
608
524
559
583
582
666
599
493
535
597
614
589
649
571
631
576
586
603
469
593
485
566
569

Eric Traylor
Dimitri Cruz
Chuck Tompkins
Carl Labayan
Dustin R Cockroft
Scot Hardesty
David Simard

Eric Mertins

Chris Land

Sam Wormsbaker
James D Campbell
EJ Tackett

Noah Gallegos
Dan Hurlbut

AJ Chapman
McKenzie Eaton
Chris Carlson
James Jr Hilligas
Devyn Scotford
Cole Copeland
James Rogers
David Tullos
Jason Pavlinko
Alex Cavagnaro
Peter Spreadbury
Alex Cavagnaro
Jeffrey J Suma Sr
Ari Wilson
Christina Lamoureux
Ricky Marshall
Todd Sigeti

David C Rice
Tom Adcock
Zachary Wilkins
Scott Culp

Brian Locke

Paul Koehler
Kenneth A Duffield
Chris Arcaro

Clay Rees

Nathan Heichelbech
Rick Justice
Avery Estrada

Partner Hometown

Houston, TX
Denton, TX
Reynoldsburg, OH
Long Beach, CA
Delta, CO
Joliet, IL
Granby, QC
Racine, WI
Baytown, TX
Kuna, ID
Clearwater, FL
Bluffton, IN
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Manchester, 1A
Wyoming, Ml
Clinton, CT
Centerville, OH
Mesa, AZ
Buda, TX

Brick, NJ
Spring, TX
Sewell, NJ

Fort Worth, TX
Oak Forest, IL
Fort Worth, TX
Clarkston, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Cowpens, SC
Manheim, PA
Bennington, VT
Decatur, IL
Barrie, ON
Honege Falls, NY
Raleigh, NC
Stuart, FL
Platteville, WI
Wilmington, NC
Lehi, UT
Greenwood, IN
Lawton, OK
Sacramento, CA
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Place Total Prize Score 1 Entrant Entrant Hometown

684 1171 631 Justin Neiman Macomb, Ml

684 1171 618 Russell Lopes Sacramento, CA
684 1171 611 Javier Perez San Antonio, TX
684 1171 613 Brandon St Onge Zephyrhills, FL

684 1171 606 John Fletcher Surprise, AZ

684 1171 590 Andy Henrich Port Wentworth, GA
695 1170 579 Tim Maiseroulle Buford, GA

695 1170 597 Vinny Anzalone Hoffman Estates, IL
695 1170 566 Jonathan Paterson Pompton Lakes, NJ
695 1170 549 Colin S Ames Johnsburg, IL

695 1170 657 Ed Frederick Indianapolis, IN

695 1170 702 Tyler Haedrich Cloquet, MN

701 1169 604 Henrik Tremblay Quebec City, PQ
701 1169 612 John Ferraro Kingston, NY

701 1169 571 Brian Key Fairfield, OH

701 1169 625 Robert A Dillman Bernalillo, NM

701 1169 625 Robert A Dillman Bernalillo, NM

701 1169 570 Kevin M Donovan Painted Post, NY
707 1168 637 Chris Castro Frisco, TX

707 1168 576 Chris Nichols Castle Rock, CO
707 1168 563 Alec Fletcher Reno, NV

710 1167 575 Shawn Lee Centennial, CO

710 1167 579 Dale Savage Las Vegas, NV

710 1167 565 Ryan Moats Greenwood Village, CO
710 1167 531 Michael Sapolis Saint Louis, MO
710 1167 624 Joseph Hutchinson Old Forge, PA

715 1166 603 Morgan Moore Aurora, CO

715 1166 659 Andy Ochal Kenmore, NY

715 1166 561 Anthony Giannecchini Hawthorn Woods, IL
715 1166 592 Jared Wolf Lowell, AR

715 1166 572 Mike Carno Baldwinsville, NY
720 1165 575 Aaron Koch Grand Rapids, Ml
720 1165 529 Brian J Makan Akron, OH

720 1165 612 Zeke Bayt Westerville, OH
720 1165 624 Michael Lukosius Brick, NJ

720 1165 617 Kevin Goryl Madison Heights, Ml
725 1164 679 Matt Ogle Louisville, KY

725 1164 550 Richard Jerome Jr Baltimore, MD

725 1164 495 Dan Rosenberg Wanconda, IL

728 1163 642 Larry Brande Palm Beach Gardens, FL
728 1163 649 Alex Cavagnaro Fort Worth, TX

728 1163 655 Connor LeClair Athens, NY

728 1163 494 Dan Bibbens Weedsport, NY

Score 2 Partner

540
553
560
558
565
581
501
573
604
621
513
468
565
557
598
544
544
599
531
592
605
592
588
602
636
543
563
507
605
574
594
590
636
553
541
548
485
614
669
521
514
508
669

EJ Tackett

Daniel Ducoing
Alfredo Jr Perez
Kenneth Riggs
Brandon Schneider
Collin Millar
Justin Gibbons
Joshua Crackenberger
Rob Spina

Isaak Carlton
Mark Schoch

Jeff Walther
David Simard
Michael Zarnick
Michael 1l DeVore
CJ Patterson
Carlos Fourzan
Tyler E Meredith
Eduardo Astiazaran
Isaac Hernandez
Chris N Fletcher
Jeff Fehr

Jeffery Walsh
Andrew Steadman
Tim Behrendt
Timothy Wolfe
Garrett Shovan
Nicholas Chojecki
Anthony LaCaze
Mykel Holliman
Mike Tryniski
Noel Vazquez
Warren Eales
Tyron McKinney
Hayward Marlow
Allen Couture
Jeremy Coulter
Andrew Suscreba
Rick Golemba
Shawn Fitzpatrick
lan Lang

Taylor LeClair
Stephen G Suslik

Partner Hometown

Bluffton, IN
Carmichael, CA
San Antonio, TX
Wesley Chapel, FL
Buckeye, AZ
Fairborn, OH
Lawrenceville, GA
Hoffman Estates, IL
Tenafly, NJ

Mc Henry, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Apple Valley, MN
Granby, QC
Fishkill, NY

North Augusta, SC
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Tuscon, AZ
Commerce City, CO
Reno, NV
Cincinnati, OH
Cheektowaga, NY
Virginia Beach, VA
St Charles, MO
Plymoth, PA
Denver, CO

West Seneca, NY
Streamwood, IL
Collierville, TN
Fulton, NY
Sacramento, CA
Chandler, AZ
Wooster, OH
Bronx, NY
Roseville, Ml
Louisville, KY
Clifton, NJ
Wauconda, IL
Claremont, NH
Bellerose, NY
Athens, NY
Sanford, NC
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Place Total Prize Score 1 Entrant

728 1163 560 Zachary Trevino
728 1163 629 Joe Conti

728 1163 489 Tyrell Tillery

735 1162 537 Andrew Jonas

735 1162 581 Andrew Groves
735 1162 598 Mitchell Hehn

735 1162 602 Kyle Krol

735 1162 543 Terry Jr Gelner
735 1162 603 Jacob Boresch
735 1162 598 Ivan Simonovic
742 1161 633 Bradley (Brad) W Martin
742 1161 641 Jason Couch

742 1161 559 Bryan Thompson
742 1161 650 Darren Chaffin

742 1161 578 Ward Rauch

747 1160 614 Simon Tremblay
747 1160 537 Joél Larche

747 1160 552 Kenneth Riggs

747 1160 587 Ron Pollard Jr

747 1160 544 Nate Starke

747 1160 592 Donald Benner
753 1159 579 Sean Lavery-Spahr
754 1158 646 Shawn Aiello

754 1158 542 James Geiger

754 1158 577 Shawn Beach

757 1157 570 Dan Dunleavy

757 1157 565 Mark Jr Ross

757 1157 637 Robert F Gotterbarn
760 1156 565 Sean Lavery-Spahr
760 1156 528 Aaron T Jones

760 1156 563 Timothy Heimann
760 1156 509 Joseph Labotte
764 1155 5901 Ken Kempf

764 1155 529 Jerald Ty Taylor
764 1155 584 John Mongillo

764 1155 558 Ryan D Mooney
764 1155 599 Nick Vaughn

764 1155 485 Nathan Heichelbech
764 1155 522 Shany Joubert

764 1155 585 Michael Black

772 1154 545 Pascal Lacasse
772 1154 577 Noel Ocasio

772 1154 577 Allan Pecka

Entrant Hometown

Georgetown, TX
Liverpool, NY
Willard, NC
Watertown, WI
Spokane, WA
Cincinnatti, OH
Tinley Park, IL
Cameron, TX
Kenosha, WI
Toronto, ON
Lees Summit, MO
Clermont, FL
Chicago, IL
Lebanon, TN
Cheboygan, Ml
Chateaugay, QC

Salaberry-De-Valleyf, QC

Wesley Chapel, FL
Hebron, KY
Colorado Springs, CO
Palmdale, CA
Pasadena, TX
Cedar Knolls, NJ
Amsterdam, NY
Topeka, KS

Staten Island, NY

S Glen Falls, NY
Garden City South, NY
Pasadena, TX
Lynwood, IL

ST. Louis, MO
Herrin, IL

Appleton, WI

Zephy Hills, FL
Henderson, NV
Lafayette, IN
Overland Park, KS
Greenwood, IN
Trois-Riviéres, QC
Burleson, TX

St Lambert, Quebec
Holbrook, NY

Crest Hill, IL

Score 2 Partner

603
534
674
625
581
564
560
619
559
564
528
520
602
511
583
546
623
608
573
616
568
580
512
616
581
587
592
520
501
628
593
647
564
626
571
597
556
670
633
570
609
577
577

Jimmy Ewell

Brett Cunningham
Chris Arcaro
Jonathan Kaufmann
Lindsay Boomershine
Ryan Henderson
Kyle J Anderson
Jacob Cutler
Bryan Thompson
Michael Moscon
David Waswo
Thomas Graham
Kyle Geurtsen
Edward Harris
Rick Goergen
Olivier Bernier
Olivier Godin
Andrew Colon
Matthew Staninger
Duane Starke
Victor Meyerhoff
Blake Starr
Andres Lopez Il
Matt Fazzone
John Colfax

Joe Aballo

Steven Rock
Patrick Hanrahan
Ted Pritts

John D Heath
Steven Jarvis
Kerry Davis

Chris Cundiff
Andrew Colon
John Congro

James (Thomas) Watson

Matt McFayden
Chris Seyffarth
Nathan Ruest-Lajoie
Rodney Black

Kevin Robichaud
Michael Kissel
James M Miller

Partner Hometown

Irving, TX

Clay, NY
Wilmington, NC
Watertown, WI
Brigham City, UT
Hahnville, LA
Lockport, IL
College Station, TX
Chicago, IL

Maple, ON

Lees Summit, MO
Boardman, OH
Wauwatosa, WI
Dothan, AL
Midland, Ml
Granby, QC
Sorel-Tracy, QC
Zephyrhills, FL
Centerville, OH
Colorado Springs, CO
San Francisco, CA
Oklahoma City, OK
Lyndhurst, NJ
Rotterdam, NY
Shawnee, KS
Berkeley Heights, NJ
Glens Falls, NY
Wichita, KS

Little Elm, TX

Lisle, IL

Fairview Heights, IL
Makanda, IL

Lake Station, IN
Zephyrhills, FL

Las Vegas, NV
Avon Park, FL
Derby, KS

Avon, IN

Temiscouata-Sur-Le-L, QC

Burleson, TX
Montreal, QC
East Islip, NY
Broadview, IL
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Place Total
772 1154
772 1154
772 1154
772 1154
772 1154
772 1154
781 1153
781 1153
781 1153
781 1153
781 1153
781 1153
781 1153
781 1153
781 1153
781 1153
791 1152
792 1151
792 1151
792 1151
795 1150
795 1150
795 1150
795 1150
795 1150
795 1150
801 1149
801 1149
801 1149
801 1149
801 1149
801 1149
807 1148
807 1148
807 1148
807 1148
811 1147
811 1147
811 1147
811 1147
811 1147
811 1147
811 1147
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Score 1 Entrant

569
634
599
524
566
547
577
496
639
549
447
588
581
581
656
604
598
540
510
626
552
528
588
592
578
610
615
610
669
562
587
603
522
587
570
617
641
519
548
594
576
586
698

Troy Cubbage
Matthew J Dzikiewicz
Ryan Keith
Danny Clark

Rick Justice
Kevin Nagel
James Tucker Il
Charly Boelter
James R Cantere
Justin Pyle
Justin Dunn

Alex Watanabe
Max Fishman
Matt Brown
Anthony Mack
Blake Earnest
John Johnson
Chris Hartung
Kirk Smith

Chad Mee

Dave Meyer
Bobby Benton
Marc Heninger
Isaac Hernandez
Tyler Young
Brian Collins
Mark R Del Cerro
Brian Thomas
Kyle Troup

Art D Il Alexander
Russ Oviatt

Jean Sebastian Lessard
Peter Ali

Matt E Chetney
Dan Dunleavy
Dale L Hofmeister Jr
Jason Couch
Jake Johnson
Jeff Wallace
Laura Rotter
Jeffrie Delaney
Pablo Cerda

EJ Tackett

Entrant Hometown

Cumberland, MD
Bridgeport, CT
Bloomingdale, IL
New Palestine, IN
Lawton, OK
Depew, NY
Waukesha, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Purcell, OK
Round Rock, TX
Deland, FL
Henderson, NV
Greensboro, NC
Carroll, 1A
Oregon City, OR
Woodriver, NE
Golden, CO
Goshen, IN
Boyne City, Ml
Hamburg, NY
Alton, IL
Huntersville, NC
Lees Summit, MO
Commerce City, CO
Greenville, IL
Springdfield, 1L
Hayward, CA
Bozeman, MT
Taylorsville, NC
North Syracuse, NY
Sioux Falls, Sd
Quebec City, QC
Zephyrhills, FL
Baldwinsville, NY
Staten Island, NY
Essexville, Ml
Clermont, FL
Green Bay, WI
Rochester, NY
Schenectady, NY
Aurora, CO
Sunrise, FL
Bluffton, IN

Score 2 Partner

585
520
555
630
588
607
576
657
514
604
706
565
572
572
497
549
554
611
641
525
598
622
562
558
572
540
534
539
480
587
562
546
626
561
578
531
506
628
599
553
571
561
449

Jeremiah Howsare
Patrick Hanrahan
Adam Keith
John Jr Bauerle
Marc Heninger
Anthony Dolan
William Welch
Mark Munsch
Michael Hartter
Ralph Villela 111
Zeke Bayt

Marty England
Hector Valenzuela
Brad Christie
Sean Warner
Chris M Martinez
Brett Cooper
Michael Magolan
Jason Couch
Ryan Reese
Amanda Garavet
Samuel Il Dewitt
Sean Lavery-Spahr
Felix Garcia
Jacob Price
Corey Sorensen
Mark E Del Cerro
John Marchette
Chris Hans

Matt E Chetney
Brian J Makan
Olivier Bernier
Andrew Colon
Dave Jecko
Sean McAuliffe
Bo Goergen
Brian James
Josh J Johnson
Tyler E Meredith
Daniel Rotter
Kevin Hartman
Craig Auerbach
Eddie Tackett

Partner Hometown

Frostburg, MD
Wichita, KS
Bloomingdale, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Lees Summit, MO
West Seneca, NY
Franklin, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Henderson, NV
Manor, TX
Westerville, OH
West Branch, Ml
Whitsett, NC
Carroll, 1A
Albany, OR

Fort Collins, CO
Denver, CO
Sterling Heights, Ml
Clermont, FL
Buffalo, NY
Maryland Heithts, MO
Caraopolis, PA
Pasadena, TX
Parker, CO
Mayfield, KY
Springdfield, 1L
Hayward, CA
Bozeman, MT
Battleboro, NC
Baldwinsville, NY
Akron, OH
Granby, QC
Zephyrhills, FL
Whitesboro, NY
Staten Island, NY
Sanford, Ml
Mason, OH

Green Bay, WI
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Schenectady, NY
Arvada, CO
Sunrise, FL
Huntington, IN
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Place Total
818 1146
818 1146
818 1146
818 1146
818 1146
818 1146
824 1145
824 1145
824 1145
824 1145
828 1144
828 1144
828 1144
828 1144
828 1144
833 1143
833 1143
833 1143
833 1143
833 1143
838 1142
838 1142
838 1142
838 1142
838 1142
843 1141
843 1141
843 1141
843 1141
847 1140
847 1140
847 1140
847 1140
847 1140
847 1140
847 1140
847 1140
855 1139
855 1139
855 1139
855 1139
855 1139
855 1139
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Score 1 Entrant

531
507
617
495
590
540
588
567
551
668
530
534
605
583
630
576
606
570
550
555
518
557
567
563
565
607
540
588
607
520
600
585
563
603
547
529
560
589
576
589
537
612
557

Matthew Nagar
Chris Fischer
Jonathan Gary
Darin Craine
Anthony Franklin
Shawn W Kozak
Joe Gerencser
Andrew Hiegl
Michael Steudle
Harley Sweigart
Jeffrey Tiffin

Rick Graham
Charles R Walker
Rick Goergen
Paul Bajorski
Ryan Savoy

Pete Marien

Matt Rayner
Chris Velardo
Jamal Shaw
Alfred Wolfe

Eric Blessing
Nikkole Turner
Aaron Billingsley
Chris M Martinez
Derek Magno
Craig LeMond
Michael Jarosch
Levi Rosenbaum
James Lewis
Brian Kasperowski
Jeremiah Howsare
Clyde DelLoach
Jean Sebastian Lessard
Justin Goike

Erik Ramos

John Slavich IV
Lee Burnett

Trey Field

Jason Howard
Lennie Boresch
Frank L Fariello
Stephen Jr Hardy

Entrant Hometown

Mayfield Village, OH
Rochester, MN
Yorktown, VA
Burton, Ml

Frisco, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Henderson, NV
Aylett, VA
Wolverine Lake, Ml
Mesa, AZ
Corona, CA
Lancaster, PA
Rutledge, TN
Midland, Ml

Islip, NY
Superior, WI
Lisbon, CT
Mattapoisette, MA
Port Saint Lucie, FL
Rosedale, NY
Littleton, CO
Indianapolis, IN
Las Vegas, NV

El Paso, TX

Fort Collins, CO
Cicero, NY
Jasper, IN
Franklin Square, NY
Estevan, SK
Euless, TX
Dickson City, PA
Frostburg, MD

St Helens, WA
Quebec City, QC
Livonia, Ml
Casselberry, FL
Schaumburg, IL
Lyons, NY
Metarie, LA
Parkville, MD
Kenosha, WI
Wall, NJ

Epping, NH

Score 2 Partner

615
639
529
651
556
606
557
578
594
477
614
610
539
561
514
567
537
573
593
588
624
585
575
579
577
534
601
553
534
620
540
555
577
537
593
611
580
550
563
550
602
527
582

Philip Beard
Phillip Stellmaker
Brandon Smith
Robert F Leser
Matt McFayden
John Conaway
Eric R Hatchett
Anthony Marino
Mike A Lucente
Darren Fletcher
Rick Martin

Ryan Graham
Nathaniel K Potter
Marshall Kent
lan Lang

Dan Langer
Nicholas Marien
Shane Lavoie
William Vasiliadis
Michael Jarosch
Chad Lusche
Jay Reichwein
Da'Won Turner
Kyndle Farrell
Bobby Robinson
Brett Cunningham
Roy E Jr Adams
James McLean Jr
Tim Frenz

Dimitri Cruz
Conrad Chapple
William BJ Curtis
William Wilson
Joél Larche

Mike Goike

Tony Biondi

John Slavich V
Michael J Ryan
Curt J Dupre IV
Richard Jerome Jr
Kyle Geurtsen
Kevin M Brophy
David Burke

Partner Hometown

Waverly, NY
Rochester, MN
Newport News, VA
Fenton, Ml
Derby, KS

El Mirage, AZ
Las Vegas, NV
Henrico, VA
Warren, Ml
Surprise, AZ
Riverside, CA
Lancaster, PA
Whitesburg, TN
Las Vegas, NV
Bellerose, NY
Owatonna, MN
Moodus, CT
Fairhaven, MA
Port St. Lucie, FL
Franklin Square, NY
Henderson, NV
Cleves, OH

Las Vegas, NV
Tucson, AZ
Aurora, CO

Clay, NY

Mineral Point, MO
St Albans, NY
Williamsville, NY
Denton, TX

West Pittston, PA
Cumberland, MD
Hillsboro, OR
Salaberry-De-Valleyf, QC
Canton, Ml
Davenport, FL
Roselle, IL
Weedsport, NY
Destrehan, LA
Baltimore, MD
Wauwatosa, WI
Ocean, NJ
Northwood, NH
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Place

855
862
862
862
862
862
867
867
867
867
867
867
867
874
874
874
874
874
874
874
874
882
882
882
882
882
882
882
889
889
889
889
889
889
895
895
895
895
895
900
900
902
902

Total

1139
1138
1138
1138
1138
1138
1137
1137
1137
1137
1137
1137
1137
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1136
1135
1135
1135
1135
1135
1135
1135
1134
1134
1134
1134
1134
1134
1133
1133
1133
1133
1133
1132
1132
1131
1131

Prize
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Score 1 Entrant

604
576
612
560
543
623
545
528
554
548
558
498
681
522
579
587
639
577
552
552
628
564
569
589
624
582
573
600
521
622
580
583
561
448
592
641
509
571
618
535
634
549
619

Ronald Davis
Matt Clemons
Ryan Schmeling
Stephen Ennis
Anthony Majcher
Alex Dean

Andy Smith

Bobby Benton
Michael K Villarreal
Luke Arnold

Ryan Stubblefield
Jason Breeden
Eric Blessing
Connor Harrington
Daniel Miller
Shawn K Fredrickson
Collin Howe

Gary Maples
Hank J Jordan
Larry Brande
Tyler J Perry
Ryan Savoy

Sean Rangel
Benjamin M Rabourn
Derek Acuff
Joseph Darr
Douglas Nairn
Christopher Hankins
Shawn Fitzpatrick
Kevin W Jones
Richard Depalma
Jesse Scrivens
Michael Markis
Brian Colegrande
Jasmine Coleman
John Nolen
Danny Stafursky
Shane Valleau
Garret Maxey
Scott E Kinkaid
Adam Keith

Tim Janz

Jamie Kaiser

Entrant Hometown

Lanham, MD
Oswego, NY
Grayslake, IL
Staten Island, NY
Rolling Meadows, IL
Richmond, VA
Saginaw, Ml
Huntersville, NC
Norwalk, CA
Greenfield, IN

St Charles, MO
Methuen, MA
Indianapolis, IN
Syracuse, NY
Fort Wayne, IN
Cheyenne, WY
Springdfield, 1L
Strasburg, VA
Lubbock, TX

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

New Bedford, MA
Superior, WI
Omaha, NE
Jenison, Ml
Phoenix, AZ
Farmingdale, NY
DeBary, FL
Evansville, IN
Claremont, NH
Covina, CA
West Haven, CT
St Peters, MO
Lakeville, PA
Las Vegas, NV
Manteca, CA
Waterford, Ml
Athens, PA
Tempe, AZ
Greeley, CO
Elizabethtown, PA
Bloomingdale, IL
Beaver Dam, WI
Roselle, IL

Score 2 Partner

535
562
526
578
595
515
592
609
583
589
579
639
456
614
557
549
497
559
584
584
508
571
566
546
511
553
562
535
613
512
554
551
573
686
541
492
624
562
515
597
498
582
512

Veronica M Bell
Art D Il Alexander
Robert Cunningham
Sean McAuliffe
Alan J Schopper
Scott Radtke
Clint Land
Nicholas Cenzoprano
Casey Shephard
Brandon Jent
Ryan Burks
Michael Klosin
Mark Blessing
Todd Sigeti

Tyler Tucker
Stephen J Soltesz
Matt Burdick
John Neral

Cody Meiers
Gabriel Garcia
Danny Khuu

Sam Sylvester
Jamie Rangel
Anthony Buck
Dylan Taylor
Michael Abbate
Brenda Padilla
Michael Vandiver
Brandon St Onge
John Struckman
Stephen Lynn
Edgar Josephson
Tim Behrendt
Nicholas Kightlinger
Travis Beasley
Marcus McClain
Gregory Joseph
Jordeen Koizumi
Richard Vitko
Andrew Carson
Craig Keith

Greg Thomas
Craig Frankel

Partner Hometown

Glenarden, MD
North Syracuse, NY
Grayslake, IL
Staten Island, NY
Rock Island, IL
West Allis, WI
Katy, TX

Cary, NC

Las Vegas, NV
Denton, TX

Saint Joseph, MO
Windham, NH
Cincinnati, OH
Manheim, PA
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cheyenne, WY
Springdfield, 1L
Vienna, VA
Lubbock, TX
Riverview, FL
Halifax, MA
Hugo, MN
Omaha, NE
Rockford, Ml
Scottsdale, AZ
Huntington, NY
Mansfield, TX
Evansville, IN
Zephyrhills, FL
Fullerton, CA
East Haven, CT
St Charles, MO
St Charles, MO
Erie, PA

Fresno, CA
Lincoln Park, MI
Waverly, NY
Waipahu, HI
Castle Rock, CO
York, PA
Bloomingdale, IL
Irmo, SC
Highland Park, IL
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Place Total
902 1131
902 1131
902 1131
902 1131
902 1131
902 1131
902 1131
911 1130
911 1130
911 1130
911 1130
911 1130
911 1130
917 1129
917 1129
917 1129
917 1129
917 1129
917 1129
917 1129
924 1128
924 1128
924 1128
924 1128
928 1127
928 1127
928 1127
928 1127
928 1127
928 1127
934 1126
934 1126
934 1126
934 1126
938 1125
938 1125
938 1125
938 1125
938 1125
938 1125
938 1125
945 1124
945 1124
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Score 1 Entrant

529
597
546
593
553
512
540
600
529
516
510
548
540
532
554
567
562
568
530
574
599
525
562
563
538
617
599
584
519
514
533
548
557
571
606
578
598
627
584
515
577
521
517

Brandon Smith
Andrew Carson
Olivier Bernier
Joseph DeVellis
Conor Mulderrig
Kyle Stokes
Stephen Bennett
Christopher Hankins
Justin Engelking
Bryan Cathey
Nate Weberg
Justin Crumley
Bradly Harvey
Anthony Crews
Eric R Hatchett
Shane Valleau
Dan Higgins
Michael Sapolis
Ryan Reese

Chad Bolton
Matthew Guerreiro
Joshua Elliott
Sean Lavery-Spahr
Bradley Lengel
Ryan Mitter

Tony Godinho
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Dean Roskwitalski
Houston White
Richie Thomas
Anthony Scaccia
Liz Johnson

Jeff Young
Thomas C Kuba Jr
Morgan Robinson
Ben Laughlin
Shane Peak

Mark Tarkington
Michael Macedo
Karl Olsen
Jeremiah Smith
Joseph Labotte
Heather Lyon

Entrant Hometown

Newport News, VA
York, PA
Granby, QC
Albany, NY
Weaverville, NC
Washington, Ml
Maricopa, AZ
Evansville, IN
Rolling Meadows, IL
Temple, TX
Fremont, NE
Wichita, KS
Albuquerque, NM
Sebring, FL

Las Vegas, NV
Tempe, AZ
Westerville, OH
Saint Louis, MO
Buffalo, NY
Kaufman, TX
Middleboro, MA
Attica, NY
Pasadena, TX
Savannah, MO
Clinton Township, Ml
Lebanon, OR

Pix Hills, NY
Niagara Falls, NY
Nashville, TN
Marshalltown, 1A
Voorhesville, NY
Palatine, IL
Glenmount, NY
Bolingbrook, 1L
Loma, CO
Chandler, AZ
Sterling, Ml
Elizabeth City, NC
Las Vegas, NV
Bismarck, ND
Mandan, ND
Herrin, IL
Jamestown, NY

Score 2 Partner

602
534
585
538
578
619
501
530
601
614
620
582
590
597
575
562
567
561
599
555
529
603
566
565
589
510
528
543
608
613
593
578
569
555
519
547
527
498
541
610
548
603
607

Troy McKinney
Rick Graham
Marc-Andre Gagne
Jeff Schott
Joshua Lewis
Paul H Stokes
Jonathan Gary
Joshua Payne
Erich Halfpap
Charles Randy Cathey
Jay Watts

Felicia Wong
Zachary Harvey
Terrance Reeves
Darren Tang
Brian J Makan
Robert Joe Bailey
Michael Markis
Brad Angelo

Phil C Tuazon
Jay Correia
Richard E Wagner
Rick Justice

Allen Kerns

Ryan Briguglio
Manuel Acosta
Thomas Grecula
Tyler Roskwitalski
Cameron Foster
Chip Thomas
Joseph DeVellis
Bryson L Rogers
Tim Banta
William Guszczo
Mike Hillen

Tim Paul

Marty England
Clarke Hill
Hayward Marlow
Ryan Sandvick
Jon Breckel

Tyler Young

Paul Marnella

Partner Hometown

Yorktown, VA
Lancaster, PA
Levis, PQ
Crescent Springs, KY
Weaverville, NC
Washington, Ml
Yorktown, VA
Evansville, IN
Lake Forest, IL
Temple, TX
Omaha, NE
Calgary, AB
Albuquerque, NM
Winter Haven, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Akron, OH
Doylestown, OH
Lakeville, PA
Lockport, NY
The Colony, TX
No. Dartmouth, MA
Batavia, NY
Lawton, OK
Savannah, MO
Macomb, Ml
Lebanon, OR
Maspeth, NY
Niagara Falls, NY
Eagle Mountain, UT
Marshalltown, 1A
Albany, NY
Durham, NC
Amsterdam, NY
Orland Park, IL
Grand Junction, CO
Peoria, AZ

West Branch, Ml
Goldsboro, NC
Bronx, NY
Mandan, ND
Bismark, ND
Greenville, IL
Erie, PA
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Place Total
947 1123
947 1123
947 1123
947 1123
947 1123
947 1123
953 1122
953 1122
953 1122
953 1122
953 1122
958 1121
958 1121
958 1121
958 1121
962 1120
962 1120
962 1120
965 1119
965 1119
965 1119
965 1119
965 1119
965 1119
965 1119
965 1119
973 1118
973 1118
973 1118
973 1118
973 1118
973 1118
973 1118
980 1117
980 1117
980 1117
983 1116
983 1116
983 1116
983 1116
983 1116
983 1116
989 1115
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Score 1 Entrant

654
519
555
592
600
532
586
560
515
572
582
545
571
556
513
517
578
562
602
577
552
579
513
594
521
521
541
543
522
548
504
503
589
521
601
587
508
469
518
526
558
447
578

Joshua Rondino
Luis Cantu

Tony Oliva

Clint Land

Eric Traylor
Daniel Lilly
Dylan Macon
Alex Dean
Richard Vitko
Brandon B Allred
Andrew Loose
Nick Galusha
Frank Robinson
James Spina
Shawn Fitzpatrick
Andrew Dill

Sean McAuliffe
Chris Oneil
Victor Meyerhoff
James Tucker Il
Jefry Carley
Tyler Wright

Bill Speake
Charles Nelson
Scott Cooper
Michael Barber
David Jr Hooper
Matt R Hodges
Bill Shaw

Jeff Wallace
Joshua Corum
Darrell Linton
Matt Smock
Jason Wojnar
Steven Greco
Anthony Matassa
Christopher Hutchins
Alan Frederick
Geovel Lopez
Christopher Davidson
Jason Kosby
Brian Stewart
Andrew Rettig

Entrant Hometown

Lilburn, GA
Austin, TX
Racine, WI

Katy, TX
Houston, TX
Henderson, NV
Lubbock, TX
Richmond, VA
Castle Rock, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Gurnee, IL
Altamont, NY
Redford, Ml

East Islip, NY
Claremont, NH
Owensboro, KY
Staten Island, NY
Decatur, IL

San Francisco, CA
Waukesha, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Gonzales, LA
Rowlett, TX
Lee's Summit, MO
Fort Myers, FL
Winnemucca, NV
Greenville, SC
The Dalles, OR
Hoffman Estates, IL
Rochester, NY
Cranston, RI
Tucson, AZ
Papillion, NE
New Lenox, IL
Bridgeton, NJ
Pahrump, NV
Wheatfield, NY
Las Vegas, NV
Sterling, VA
Fresno, CA

Des Moines, IA
Fort Mill, SC
Hamburg, NY

Score 2

469
604
568
531
523
501
536
562
607
550
540
576
550
565
608
603
542
558
517
542
567
540
606
525
598
598
577
575
596
570
614
615
529
596
516
530
608
647
598
590
558
669
537

Partner

Chris Arcaro
Ralph Villela 111
Nathan Michalowski
Brad Maltman
Austin R Boulds
Joey Shugart
Ryan Whitney
Anthony Marino
Adam Ferri
Anthony Pepe
Chris M Hansen
James Geiger
Terence Dockery
Michael Ruben
Andrew Colon
Shawn Blanton
Tim McAuliffe
Sean M Wilson
Joseph Bishop
Matthew Duty
Wesley Langkau
EJ Tackett
Anthony Tolerton
Christopher Seagraves
Jennifer Dovers
Benjamin Wells
Terrence Mathis
Greg McDaniel
Joshua O Thompson
Kevin M Donovan
James Savasta
Rich Miller

Steve Points
Peter Spreadbury
Christopher Dean
Erik Hadinger
Brad Angelo
Sean Riccardi
Jarrett DeFalco
Brandon Bates
Ryan D Mooney
Lee Robison
Branden Simone

Partner Hometown

Wilmington, NC
Manor, TX

Mt. Pleasant, WI
Fairport, NY
Park City, KS
Las Vegas, NV
Hurst, TX
Henrico, VA
Jeannette, PA
Long Island City, NY
Frisco, TX
Amsterdam, NY
Fraser, Ml
Selden, NY
Zephyrhills, FL
Owensboro, KY
Staten Island, NY
Hawthorn Woods, IL
Daly City, CA
Milwaukee, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Bluffton, IN
Sachse, TX
Greenwood, MO
Fort Myers, FL
Old Hickory, TN
Taylors, SC
Kimball, NE
Chicago, IL
Painted Post, NY
Cumberland, RI
Tucson, Az
Omaha, NE

Oak Forest, IL
Pedricktown, NJ
Pahrump, NV
Lockport, NY

St. Petersburg, FL
Leesburg, VA
Modesto, CA
Lafayette, IN
Lancaster, SC
Cheektowaga, NY
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Place

989

989

989

989

989

995

995

995

995

995

1000
1000
1000
1000
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1011
1011
1011
1014
1014
1014
1017
1017
1019
1019
1019
1022
1022
1022
1022
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026

Total

1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1114
1114
1114
1114
1114
1113
1113
1113
1113
1112
1112
1112
1112
1112
1112
1112
1111
1111
1111
1110
1110
1110
1109
1109
1108
1108
1108
1107
1107
1107
1107
1106
1106
1106
1106
1106
1106
1106

Prize

Page: 24

Score 1 Entrant

582
579
602
543
518
537
506
504
599
494
575
581
537
602
579
519
523
612
535
519
550
499
606
571
554
538
514
570
572
572
591
552
499
562
616
525
438
638
570
640
516
493
552

Bryan Roth

Nick Galusha
Andrew Steadman
Ken Hotaling
Stephen Parrillo
Adam Jordan
Jonathan Hester
Shannon Carson
Michael G Krywcum
George A Whitlock
Dylan Macon
Dalen T Dockery
Mark Jr Polaski
Charles Peavy
Chris Johnson
Houston White
Cameron Singer
David Reaume
Dylan Bean
Anthony Jordan
Chris M Hansen
Paul Wilson

John Fletcher
Paul Lemond
Richard Erickson
David Leuty

Erich Halfpap
Greg McMahan
Nathan Saeger
Michael Zuck
Gerry Bibeault
Scott Timko

Tyler Shingle
Jillian Gaddison
Dan Kasper

Tony Battaglia
Samuel Fox
Michael Heineman
Brian Grupe
Jesse W Hawkins
Jeremy Sonnenfeld
Nate Schofield
Mike Peters

Entrant Hometown

Papillion, NE
Altamont, NY
Virginia Beach, VA
Whitsett, NC
Ansonia, CT
Auburn, ME
Dedham, MA
Yukon, OK
Tonawanda, NY
Little Rock, AR
Lubbock, TX
Dandridge, TN
Cape Coral, FL
Lillian, AL

Bowie, MD
Nashville, TN
Westerville, OH
Saint Clair Shores, Ml
Cumberland, MD
Sycamore, IL
Frisco, TX

Mays Landing, NJ
Surprise, AZ
Jasper, IN
Vacaville, CA
Lincoln, NE

Lake Forest, IL
Dandridge, TN
Reeseville, WI
Kansas City, MO
Las Vegas, NV
Center Line, Ml
Sebring, FL

San Dimas, CA
Anamosa, IA
Punxsutawney, PA
Leipsic, DE
Friendswood, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Pikeville, KY
Sioux Falls, SD
Upper Arlington, OH
Mocine, IL

Score 2 Partner

533
536
513
572
597
577
608
610
515
620
538
532
576
511
533
593
589
500
577
593
562
612
505
540
556
572
596
539
537
536
517
556
608
545
491
582
668
468
536
466
590
613
554

Matt Tomsu
Steve Wagoner
Thomas Wiegand
Hector Valenzuela
Brian Egan
Robert Grasse
Bill Beck

Darry Weigle
Michael Mallwitz
Christopher D Groom
Chris Hans
William Brock
Shell Scott Stofko
Edward Harris
Ricky Boyters
Clay Rees
Miranda Singer
Andrew Burke
Kasey Sullivan
Mike T Wolfe
Anthony Marino
John Greco
Darren Fletcher
Craig LeMond
Royce Bradley
Bryan Reil

Curt Aemisegger
Nathaniel K Potter
Andrew Jonas
Jay Kreitzer
David J Abate
Brian Esper
Andrew Colon
Jesse Torres
Jordan Babcock
Kyle Burkett
Derrick Stanley
Carl Sanson
Janelle Takahata
Jeremy D Bandy
Larry Eide
Dwayne Hudson
Tom C Hess

Partner Hometown

Papillion, NE
Broadalbin, NY
Chesapeake, VA
Whitsett, NC
Dorchester, MA
West Gardiner, ME
Ronkonkoma, NY
Yukon, OK

Grand Island, NY
Oakley, CA
Battleboro, NC
Sparta, TN

Flower Mound, TX
Dothan, AL
Newport News, VA
Lehi, UT
Worthington, OH
St Claire Shores, Ml
Cumberland, MD
Floyd Knobs, IN
Henrico, VA
Bridgeton, NJ
Surprise, AZ
Jasper, IN
Vacaville, CA
Papillion, NE
Wauconda, IL
Whitesburg, TN
Watertown, WI

Spring Hill, KS
Cranston, RI
Pontiac, Ml

Zephyrhills, FL
Monterey Park, CA
Anamosa, IA
Punxsutawney, PA
Dover, DE
Princeton, LA

Las Vegas, NV
Winchester, VA
Sioux Falls, SD

El Paso, TX
Urbandale, IA
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Place

1033
1033
1033
1033
1033
1033
1033
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1072
1072
1072
1072

Total

1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1101
1101
1101
1101

Prize

Page: 25

Score 1 Entrant

546
525
504
586
537
529
569
557
566
533
489
527
580
552
581
548
598
505
487
477
563
537
588
560
506
465
556
533
624
522
525
556
504
511
546
515
550
482
591
576
554
575
621

Mike Vitalone
Chad Reiffer
Marti Stolarski
Jody C Morgan
Stanley Freitas
Michael Lukosius
Ryan Olson
Tanner Simmons
Nathan Ruest-Lajoie
Solo Milbourne
Chad Uyehara
Marvin Hale
Peter C McCordic
Jalen White
Mallory Nutting
Justin Crumley
Kirk Aduddell
John Sienicki
Jacob Green
Michael G Whitten
Tyler Punteney
Victor Chin

Mike Johnson
Dan Higgins
Jonathan Hester
Jonathan Smith
Cody Burkhardt
Mindie Schwartz
Alex Ouellette
Austin R Boulds
Chris Curry

Aron Karabel
Joshua Corum
Stephen F Schneiders
Alan Lundgren
Steven Mike Sturgell
Cutler Harris
Michael Hardwick
Ken Kempf

Chris Nichols
Tom C Hess
Shane Martin
Simon Bartram

Entrant Hometown

Lake Worth, FL
Rockford, Ml
Streamwood, Il
Elkton, MD
Hanford, CA
Brick, NJ
Columbus, OH
Sand Springs, OK

Temiscouata-Sur-Le-L, QC

Baltimore, MD
Clovis, CA
Henderson, NV
Katy, TX
Saginaw, Ml
Auburn, ME
Wichita, KS
Amarillo, TX
Green Valley, AZ
Somerset, WI
Lombard, IL
Lincoln, NE
Knoxville, TN
Grand Island, NY
Westerville, OH
Dedham, MA
Griffith, IN
Raleigh, NC
Levittown, NY
Linwood, MI
Park City, KS
Beech Grove, IN
Nashville, TN
Cranston, RI
Independence, IA
Hebron, IL
Grove City, OH
Fuquay-Varina, NC
Smyrna, GA
Appleton, WI
Castle Rock, CO
Urbandale, IA
Lubbock, TX
Stroud, FC

Score 2 Partner

559
580
601
519
568
576
536
547
538
571
615
577
524
552
523
556
505
598
616
626
540
566
515
543
597
638
546
569
478
580
577
546
598
501
556
587
552
620
511
525
547
526
480

John Weltzien
Ryan Kohlmeyer
Chris Hammock
Frank H Jr Gray
Jason Tehee
Luke Hedgcock
Benjamin Sobel
Samuel(Russ) Word
Marc-Alex Bastille
Roger Barnes
lvan Miyasato
Bobby Robinson
Patrick McCordic
Jason Rasinske
Jason R Briggs
Matt McFayden
Rich Wolfe
Dennis Burnham
Tyler Haedrich
Matt J Reif

Hali Punteney
David Willis
Michael Mallwitz
Chuck Tompkins
Brian Egan
Edward Il Olszewski
Tyler Howard
Chris Ziesig
Daniel Pollak
Blake Starr

Lisa Seyffarth
Zach Sanders
Tyler J Perry
Doug Zilmer
John Contos
Brandon Novak

Andrew (Drew) Buffaloe

Calvin Hardwick
Jason T Wendt
Tyson Lundquist
Matt Weggen
Ken Harlan

Rick Belscher

Partner Hometown

Wellington, FL
Dayton, OH
Willowbrook, IL
North East, MD
Clovis, CA
Linden, PA
Columbus, OH
Tulsa, OK

Temiscouata-Sur-Le-L, QC

Abingdon, MD
Clovis, CA
Aurora, CO
Houston, TX
Dimondale, Ml
Starksboro, VT
Derby, KS
Culpeper, VA

White River Junction, VT

Cloquet, MN

West Dundee, IL
Lincoln, NE
Knoxville, TN
Grand Island, NY
Reynoldsburg, OH
Dorchester, MA
Griffith, IN

Raleigh, NC
Levittown, NY
Clinton Township, Ml
Oklahoma City, OK
Avon, IN
Hendersonville, TN
New Bedford, MA
Waterloo, IA
Crystal Lake, IL
Chillicothe, OH
Fuquay-Varina, NC
Gray, GA

Neenah, WI

Elbert, CO
Muscadine, IA
Lubbock, TX
Raleigh, NC
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Place

1072
1077
1078
1078
1078
1078
1082
1082
1082
1082
1082
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1107
1107
1107
1107
1107
1112
1112
1112
1112
1116
1116
1116

Total

1101
1100
1099
1099
1099
1099
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1097
1096
1096
1096
1096
1096
1096
1096
1096
1096
1096
1095
1095
1095
1095
1095
1094
1094
1094
1094
1093
1093
1093

Prize

Page: 26

Score 1 Entrant

495
554
590
581
521
545
566
531
553
522
498
523
578
599
580
480
534
543
518
474
510
482
562
548
568
514
486
548
523
551
510
561
557
521
604
534
507
536
563
597
552
520
598

Tyler Klinepier
Cedric Ardoin
Kacey Brezovsky
Broc Baker
Zachary Adams
Andrew Gwizdala
Tyler Vocks

Rick Minier
Thomas Hansen
Tyler Fowler
Kristal Wilson
Morgan Flaherty
Landon Rodabaugh
Ricardo Mendoza
Gerald Richardson
Greg Jr Thompson
Michael K Villarreal
Craig Keith

Jerry Johnson
Ethan Kelsey
Vincent Yoder
Duane Edwards
Art D Il Alexander
Anthony Buck
Dave Christy
Anthony Jordan
Franklin Jones
Mike Sipple

Eddie C Torres
Scott Vidra
Joseph Pettinato
Dave Jecko
Robert Morley
David Sheehan
Stephen Bell
Blake Wallstrum
Alan Runkel

Jeff Hatt

Paul Minier

Brian Shenk
Christopher Hutchins
Anthony Schnack
Bob D Kokrda

Entrant Hometown

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Houston, TX
Garden City, Ml
Titusville, PA
Troy, OH

Bay City, Ml
Taylorville, IL
Houston, TX
Higganum, CT
Albany, IN
Lawrence, KS
New Lenox, IL
Omaha, NE
Hemet, CA
Berlin, MD
Tempe, AZ
Norwalk, CA
Bloomingdale, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Hudson Falls, NY
Wooster, OH
Bismarck, ND
North Syracuse, NY
Rockford, Ml
Sparks, NV
Sycamore, IL
Middletown, DE
Cumberland, MD
Kingston, NY
Chandler, AZ
Redford, Ml
Whitesboro, NY
Vancouver, WA
Nashua, NH
Lubbock, TX
Minot, ND
Cincinnati, OH
MWC, OK
Fulshear, TX
Bend, OR
Wheatfield, NY
Rockford, IL
Idaho Falls, ID

Score 2 Partner

606
546
509
518
578
554
532
567
545
576
600
574
519
498
517
617
563
554
579
623
587
614
534
548
528
582
610
548
573
545
586
534
538
574
491
561
587
558
531
497
541
573
495

Alan Hammond
Frank Jr Rose
Scott Clemons
Ralph Wolfkiel
Fredrick Morgan
Michael Scott Weston
Shawn Reed

Eric Manthei

Paul Smith

Austin Bilby

Russ Wilson

Scott Jablonski
Thomas Rodabaugh
Michael Diaz Jr
Roy Bailey Jr.
Kevin T Jenkins
Joshua McCandless
Ryan Keith

Da'Won Turner
Brandon Boyer
Gary L Brobson
Jesse Jose

Ray Cyr

Patrick Bentley
Joshua Zimmerman
Peter Spreadbury
Joe Faulkner

Chad Gable

John P Harrell
Michael Toon

Marty Sanders

Ray Cyr

Greg E Clark
Matthew Robichaud
Ken Harlan
Thomas Wolf

Ron Pollard Jr
Darry Weigle

Rick Minier

Sean Warner
Adam Michaud
Brandon Mooney
Colton Kokrda

Partner Hometown

Shakopec, MN
Bellaire, TX
Willis, Ml
Pleasantville, PA
Troy, OH
Auburn, Ml
Forsyth, IL
Lumberton, TX
Old Saybrook, CT
Muncie, IN
Lawrence, KS
New Lenox, IL
Casper, WY

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Dagsboro, DE
Anthem, AZ
Midlothian, VA
Bloomingdale, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Hudson Falls, NY
North Canton, OH
Lincoln, ND

New Hartford, NY
Grand Haven, Ml
Sparks, NV

Oak Forest, IL
Orlando, FL
Cumberland, MD
Schenectady, NY
Gilbert, AZ
Windsor, ON
New Hartford, NY
Vancover, WA
Revere, MA
Lubbock, TX
Bismarck, ND
Hebron, KY
Yukon, OK
Houston, TX
Albany, OR
Manchester, NH
Roscoe, IL
Hampton, VA
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Place

1119
1119
1119
1119
1119
1124
1124
1124
1124
1128
1128
1128
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1131
1138
1138
1138
1138
1138
1138
1138
1138
1138
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1154
1154
1154
1157
1157
1157
1157
1157

Total

1092
1092
1092
1092
1092
1091
1091
1091
1091
1090
1090
1090
1089
1089
1089
1089
1089
1089
1089
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1088
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1087
1086
1086
1086
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085

Prize

Page: 27

Score 1 Entrant

599
495
518
514
563
602
573
508
503
508
548
559
550
518
501
599
560
516
537
513
544
610
593
523
626
518
515
548
608
571
529
578
577
531
511
560
590
554
511
494
447
523
517

Jonathan D Kroll
Mathew Vandergriff
Ron P Gardner
Matthew Cabble
Christopher J Gutierrez
Walter Mangan
Michael E Smith
Howard Eldredge
Damon White
Mitchell Hill

Bojay Toki

Warren Eales

Kris Pepper

David R Supanich

Cassandra Shivers-Williams

Jeremy Glover
Scott Vidra

Billy H Netzhammer
Timothy Woodcock
Eduardo Mercado
Carlos Fourzan
David A Harris
Thomas Murray
Mitch Knaub
Michael Skinner
Preston Brunswig
Brian J Wingfield
Travis Erickson
Edward Gocinski
Scott Ehresmann
John F Flanagan
Jeremy Storm
Kraig Kolczak
Chris Taylor
James Kniffen
David Wilson
Anthony Franklin
Tom C Hess
Jeffrey Pennell
Tyler Atkinson
Patrick Prnka
Toney Nelson
Maureen Kiedaisch

Entrant Hometown

West Seneca, NY
Cadet, MO

Troy, NY
Warrenton, VA
Racine, WI
College Station, TX
Centennial, CO
Westerly, RI
Hackensack, NJ
Lawton, OK

Las Vegas, NV
Chandler, AZ
Midland, Ml
Orland Park, IL
Norman, OK
Frisco, TX
Chandler, AZ
Swansea, IL
Waverly, NY
Winston Salem, NC
Albuquerque, NM
Las Vegas, NV
Selden, NY
Highlands Ranch, CO
Crystal, MN
Wichita, KS
Leesburg, GA
Bothell, WA
Coram, NY

Sioux Falls, SD
New Rochelle, NY
St. Charles, MN
Roy, UT
Springfield, MO
Raleigh, NC
Amarillo, TX
Frisco, TX
Urbandale, IA
Venice, FL
Sheboygan, WI
Fort Worth, TX
Grapevine, TX
Wantagh, NY

Score 2

493
597
574
578
529
489
518
583
588
582
542
531
539
571
588
490
529
573
552
575
544
478
495
565
462
570
573
540
479
516
558
509
510
556
576
526
496
532
574
501
638
562
568

Partner

Peter Zmozynski
Khris Boyer

Del Jr Picard
Andrew Turner
Lyndell Byrd
Joseph Baker
Alfred Wolfe
Glendon Riffe
Michael Jarosch
Mark Hill

Zahn Bouder
Dylan Taylor
Christopher Baker
Thomas C Kuba Jr
Fero Williams
Andre Eubanks
Tim Schuerman
Adam Johnson
Jared Joseph
Chris Carpenter
CJ Patterson
Craig Land
Michael Ruben
Chris M Martinez
Donathan Brown
Justin Gentry
Rodney Brown
Richard Malmgren
Ronald Gocinski
Jeremy Sonnenfeld
Paul Gabriele
Jeff Baxter

Kasey Kolczak
Michael Pearson
Brandon J Smith
Tony Treiber
Genie Franklin
Jason Guest
Douglas Kirk
Josh Gulig

Terry Roedell
Warren Reid
Charles Kiedaisch

Partner Hometown

Depew, NY
Potosi, MO

Troy, NY
Pewaukee, WI
Las Vegas, NV
College Station, TX
Littleton, CO
Pawcatuck, CT
Franklin Square, NY
Lawton, OK
Pahrump, NV
Scottsdale, AZ
Stanwood, Ml
Bolingbrook, 1L
Norman, OK

Los Angeles, CA
Glibert, AZ

Joliet, IL
Waverly, NY
Kernersville, NC
Albuquerque, NM
Reno, NV
Selden, NY

Fort Collins, CO
Woodbury, MN
Wichita, KS
Leesburg, GA
Pacific, WA
Coram, NY
Sioux Falls, SD
Holmes, NY
Rochester, MN
Roy, UT

Ash Grove, MO
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Amarillo, TX
Frisco, TX
Urbandale, IA
Port Charlotte, FL
Sheboygan, WI
Cocoa, FL
Dallas, TX
Wantagh, NY



2019 Bowlers Journal Tournament - Open Doubles Rank
Printed: 7/12/2019 4:03:30 PM

Place

1157
1157
1157
1165
1165
1165
1165
1165
1165
1165
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1177
1177
1177
1177
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1181
1187
1187
1187
1187
1187
1192
1192
1192
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1203
1204

Total

1085
1085
1085
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1083
1083
1083
1083
1083
1082
1082
1082
1082
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1080
1080
1080
1080
1080
1079
1079
1079
1078
1078
1078
1078
1078
1078
1078
1078
1077
1076

Prize

Page: 28

Score 1 Entrant

500
487
511
571
561
509
556
506
549
536
523
578
547
561
492
544
483
570
480
505
563
614
563
449
631
488
520
516
542
549
538
492
564
511
538
542
549
605
532
490
544
597
577

Kyle G Anderson
Cory Reese
Chuck Ontal
Matthew Holmes
Thomas Wolf
Alfred Gitto

Phouvilay Oley Khounesavath

Andy DeCaluwe
Paul Lindahl

Dave Ewald
Steven Hawkinson
Shane Phelps
Angela Tackett
James P Miller
Michael Todd
Everette Fenton
Dale L Hofmeister Jr
Eric Floyd

Billy Standridge
Alan Riley
Bradley Lengel
James McTaggart
Nathan Groff
Dimitri Cruz

Ben Crites
Preston Oakes
Wright Dobbs
Dave Jr Stoddard
Ryan Whitney
Tom Panebianco
Don Herrington
Zachary DelBrocco
Ronald Richards
Craig Williams
Harold Chapman
James Geiger
Justin Pyle

Anthony Lavery-Spahr

Luis Napoles
Jordon Schroeder
Dick Baker

Jeff Beasley
Robert Grasse

Entrant Hometown

South Beloit, IL
Columbus, OH
North Bergen, NJ
Oro Valley, AZ
Bismarck, ND
Fort Edward, NY
Hamilton, VA
Elgin, IL
Crestwood, IL
Macomb, Ml
Sioux City, 1A
Youngsville, NC
Huntington, IN
Panama City, FL
Plano, TX
Tacoma, WA
Essexville, Ml
Shepherdsville, KY
Lakeland, FL
Highland Village, TX
Savannah, MO
Las Vegas, NV
Running Springs, CA
Denton, TX
Mancos, CO

N. Adams, MA
Tallahassee, FL
Clinton, NY
Hurst, TX
Lakewood, NJ
Ballston Lake, NY
Oswego, NY

Fort Myers, FL
Marion, IN
Niagara Falls, NY
Amsterdam, NY
Round Rock, TX
Little Elm, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Findlay, OH
Henderson, NV
Angier, NC

West Gardiner, ME

Score 2 Partner

585 Greg Hockmuth
598 Patrick Snyder
574 Eric Perez

513 Tyler Starr

523 Clayton Mohr
575 Joshua Gitto

528 Andrew Oh

578 Timothy Learnan
535 Russell Peterlin
548 Joey Saccucci
560 Jason Hawkinson
505 Mark Mosayebi
536 Zachery Tackett
522 Gregory Miller
591 Ted Pritts

538 Geoffrey Reyes
599 Noel Vazquez
512 Kevin Purvis

602 Duane Podgorski
576 Anthony Lavery-Spahr
518 Dave Campbell
467 Natasha Ashby
518 Kevin Fossum
632 Donald Jr Davis
450 Wendell Heck
592 Michael Macedo
560 Damon Winslow
564 Doug Stoddard
538 Chris Hans

531 Michael J Smith
541 Hayward Marlow
587 Matt E Chetney
515 Wayne Topolyn
567 Patrick McPherson
540 Sean Bentley
536 Steve Wagoner
529 Ryan Kiive-Logston
473 Jim Fletcher

546 Eric Catalan

588 Trent Haughn
534 Steve Fisher
480 Chris Hans

499 Steve Babb

Partner Hometown

Beloit, IL
Westerville, OH
Montclair, NJ
Tucson, AZ
Alexandria, MN
Gansevoort, NY
Leesburg, VA
Rolling Mdws, IL
Merrillville, IN
Royal Oak, MI
Sioux City, 1A
Davidson, NC
Huntington, IN
Panama City, FL
Little Elm, TX
Tacoma, WA
Sacramento, CA
Luttrell, TN
Lakeland, FL
Little Elm, TX
Savannah, MO
Las Vegas, NV
Colton, CA
West Tawakoni, TX
Bayfield, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Billings, MT
Utica, NY
Battleboro, NC
Howell, NJ
Bronx, NY
Baldwinsville, NY
Fort Myers, FL
Marion, IN
Kenmore, NY
Broadalbin, NY
Round Rock, TX
Arlington, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Westerville, OH
Winthrop Harbor, IL
Battleboro, NC
Augusta, ME
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Place Total Prize Score 1 Entrant

1204 1076 578 Aaron Childree
1204 1076 482 Tim Benson

1204 1076 584 Cody Meiers
1208 1075 538 Cory Peterson
1208 1075 511 Jason T Wendt
1208 1075 514 Christropher Desch
1208 1075 573 Phillip G Wright 11
1208 1075 556 Robert Lashly
1213 1074 560 Lance Rockwell
1213 1074 534 Maurice Davis
1213 1074 526 Jeffrey Naranjo
1213 1074 506 Jason Maciejewski
1213 1074 505 Rich Wolfe

1213 1074 501 Deeronn Booker
1219 1073 500 Jon Matunas
1219 1073 518 Albert Austin

1219 1073 518 David R Supanich
1219 1073 486 Joseph Wilder
1219 1073 501 Randal S Dreistadt
1219 1073 471 Stephanie Calbert
1219 1073 505 Jerry Mactal

1219 1073 524 Jabre Smith

1219 1073 511 Lawrence Lang
1219 1073 529 John VanLangendon
1229 1072 568 Mike Broadie
1229 1072 510 Thomas P Roberts
1229 1072 479 Jenny Wonders
1229 1072 561 Chris Massengale
1229 1072 555 Evan Pitt

1234 1071 515 Richard Vitko
1234 1071 517 Angela Chirpich
1234 1071 565 Joe Gerencser
1234 1071 583 Justin Sims

1238 1070 541 Ron Ham

1238 1070 503 Colby Blum

1238 1070 510 Vincent Yoder
1238 1070 521 Joseph Labotte
1238 1070 436 Eric Stangle

1238 1070 562 Art D Il Alexander
1238 1070 500 Michael Pixley
1245 1069 535 Scott E Kinkaid
1245 1069 541 Lawrence McClantoc
1245 1069 543 Anthony Dann

Entrant Hometown

Panama City, FL
Purcell, OK
Lubbock, TX
Larimore, ND
Neenah, WI
Kansas City, MO
Leesburg, GA
Orofino, Ida
Johnston, IA

St George, UT
Seattle, WA
Frankfort, IL
Culpeper, VA
Albuquerque, NM
Attleboro, MA
Grand Forks, ND
Orland Park, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Penn, PA
Garland, TX
Camarillo, CA
Leesburg, GA
Rhinebeck, NY
Green Bay, WI
Kuna, Id
Livermore, CA
Roscoe, IL
Ringgold, GA
Colorado Springs, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Urbandale, IA
Henderson, NV
Ventura, CA
Deerfield Beach, FL
Tampa, FL
Wooster, OH
Herrin, IL
Ballston Spa, NY
North Syracuse, NY
Modesto, CA
Elizabethtown, PA
Mobile, AL
Dayton, OH

Score 2 Partner

498
594
492
537
564
561
502
519
514
540
548
568
569
573
573
555
555
587
572
602
568
549
562
544
504
562
593
511
517
556
554
506
488
529
567
560
549
634
508
570
534
528
526

Greg Heck Il
Darrell Banks
Rikki Meiers
Kenneth Peterson
Chris Cundiff

John Percival
Jabre Smith

Jim Lashly

Richie Thomas
Tyler Thomas
Travis Erickson

Al Hardesty

Aaron Walsh
Joshua Tajiri

Scott Widmer
Mark Downs
William Guszczo
Anthony Nowalany
Nick Beck
Marshall Warren
Charles lll Horton
Rodney Brown
Julius Raymond
Robert Leavy
Josh Empey

Eric Carriaga
Michael Haugen Jr
Frank Jr Massengale
Corey Luce

Lane Bradford
Tom C Hess
Michael Haugen Jr
Paul Younce
Jeffrey Meyer
Jeremy Cruz

Ted Kays Jr

Gary Houston

Roy H Vanderbogart
Joe Petrowski
Lauren Pixley
Rick Graham
Ronald Baum
Hayley Ryan

Partner Hometown

Pensacola, FL
Edmond, OK
Lubbock, TX
Murrieta, CA
Lake Station, IN
Overland Park, KS
Leesburg, GA
Orofino, ID
Marshalltown, 1A
Santa Clara, UT
Bothell, WA
Orland Hills, IL
Amarillo, TX

San Jose, CA
New Hartford, CT
Augusta, GA
Orland Park, IL
Henderson, NV
Pittsburgh, PA
Frisco, TX

Simi Valley, CA
Leesburg, GA
Wappingers Falls, NY
Manitowoc, WI
Kuna, ldaho
Albuquerque, NM
Phoenix, AZ
Hixson, TN
Hastings, NE
Thornton, CO
Urbandale, IA
Phoenix, AZ
Camarillo, CA
Coconut Creek, FL
Tampa, FL
Killbuck, OH
Paris, TN
Gansevoort, NY
East Syracuse, NY
Modesto, CA
Lancaster, PA
Mobile, AL
Dayton, OH
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Place

1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1255
1255
1255
1255
1255
1255
1255
1255
1255
1264
1265
1265
1265
1265
1265
1265
1271
1271
1271
1271
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1281
1287
1287
1287
1287

Total

1068
1068
1068
1068
1068
1068
1068
1067
1067
1067
1067
1067
1067
1067
1067
1067
1066
1065
1065
1065
1065
1065
1065
1064
1064
1064
1064
1063
1063
1063
1063
1063
1063
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1061
1061
1061
1061

Prize

Page: 30

Score 1 Entrant

535 Janelle Irwin
517 Timothy Burns
541 Chris Spoo
471 Nicole Franzwa
562 Brian J Makan
549 Justin Pyle

521 Joseph D Thompson

551 Jason Ridenour
544 Ryan Whitney
477 William Bundza
555 James Dutcher
494 Matt Anastasia
494 Matt Anastasia
530 Scott Richmond
522 Josh Millar

507 Robert Donofrio
585 Steve Jansson
489 Dylon Prettyman
547 Henry Allenbach
572 Armando Godoy
564 Ronald Richards
527 Thomas Foley
475 William Tarpein
527 Steven Adler
564 Philip Cooper
565 Keith M Beeh
533 Brett Pinnecker
497 Matt Burdick
573 James Spence

516 Charles E Cannon

489 Tyrell Tillery
486 Karissa Gonio
444 Mike Araujo
556 Kyle Andrews
480 Chris Silva
562 Jaron Gaines
468 Steve Mora
474 Ryunn Young
525 Timothy Jones
588 Marc Heninger
548 Jason Tom

577 Robert M Jackson

457 Danielle Phillips

Entrant Hometown

Schenectady, NY
Southern Pines, NC
Boynton Beach, FL
Willmar, MN
Akron, OH

Round Rock, TX
Tempe, AZ
Sherwood, OR
Hurst, TX

Tucson, AZ
Wichita, KS

Joliet, IL

Joliet, IL
Canterbury, CT
Ormond Beach, FL
Staten Island, NY
Barnes, WI

Simi Valley, CA
Tonawanda, NY
O'Fallon, IL

Fort Myers, FL
Levittown, NY
McDonough, GA
Athens, TN

Terre Haute, IN
Lyndhurst, NJ
Racine, WI
Springdfield, 1L
Newark, DE

Green Cove Springs, FL
Willard, NC
Algonquin, IL
Riverview, FL
Vista, CA

Tempe, AZ

Austin, TX
Independence, OR
Sunnyvale, CA
Dayville, CT

Lees Summit, MO
Mechanicsburg, OH
Belleville, IL
Wanaque, NJ

Score 2 Partner

533 Kyle Haines
551 Dave Larrouy

527 Anthony Wiegand

597 Chad Lusche

506 Michael Haugen Jr

519 Luis Cantu

547 Joshua D Thompson

516 Dave Sparby
523 Brian Locke
590 Troy Vessey
512 Nathan Knop
573 Adam Johnson
573 Kyle D Lane
537 Nicholas Marien
545 Mike Schmidt
560 Stephen Ennis
481 Chris Kurensky
576 Brad Roseling
518 Timothy Finken

493 Robert Breneman

501 Louis Martin

538 Kenneth Sanders

590 Justin Wyman
537 Michael Shipley
500 Scott Dillion

499 Jonathan Crowder
531 Randy J Sorensen

566 Tyler Vocks

490 Frank H Jr Gray
547 Patrick Barnett
574 Nicholas Christy
577 Dennis Gonio
619 Jason Zook

506 Kennison Andrews
582 Michael Arronson
500 Jason Gaines

594 Bill Machin

588 Chris Via

537 Nicholas Marien
473 Jim Fletcher
513 Brian Currence
484 Jeff Patterson
604 Thomas Jordan

Partner Hometown

Altamont, NY
Raeford, NC
Tampa, FL
Henderson, NV
Phoenix, AZ
Austin, TX
Tempe, AZ
Casper, WY
Raleigh, NC
Tucson, AZ
Wichita, KS
Joliet, IL
Plainfield, IL
Moodus, CT
Palm Coast, FL
Staten Island, NY
Superior, WI
Simi Valley, CA
Depew, NY
Lafayette, IN
Cape Coral, FL
Wantagh, NY
Fairport, NY
Ringgold, GA
Terre Haute, IN
Cranford, NJ
Racine, WI
Taylorville, IL
North East, MD
Jacksonville, FL
Fort Mill, SC
Algonquin, IL
Tampa, FL
Vista, CA
Vancouver, WA
Buda, TX
Salem, OR
Springfield, OH
Moodus, CT
Arlington, TX
Glenford, OH
Saint Louis, MO
Wayne, NJ



2019 Bowlers Journal Tournament - Open Doubles Rank
Printed: 7/12/2019 4:03:30 PM

Place

1287
1287
1287
1294
1294
1296
1296
1296
1299
1299
1299
1299
1299
1299
1299
1299
1307
1307
1307
1307
1307
1307
1307
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1319
1319
1319
1319
1319
1319
1319
1319
1319
1328
1328
1328
1328
1328
1328

Total

1061
1061
1061
1060
1060
1059
1059
1059
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1057
1057
1057
1057
1057
1057
1057
1056
1056
1056
1056
1056
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1054
1054
1054
1054
1054
1054

Prize

Page: 31

Score 1 Entrant

562
504
500
500
497
564
567
548
647
522
555
511
458
491
511
484
534
468
583
567
513
459
511
503
576
495
553
534
474
509
524
530
488
471
513
501
477
530
474
545
546
539
608

Kayla Gann
Derek Sully
Joshua Jackson
Curtis Tate

John Prescott
James Tagliaferro
Justin Godley
Stephen McLanahan
Herman James
Aaron Rowe
Jamal Shaw
Steve Kniola
Clayton Swartz
Justin Mousseau
Stacey Schmidt
Tony McLemore
Blake Wallstrum
Jason Thompson
Jon Riley

Chris Seyffarth
Jordan Racke
Tim Kreamer
Edward Harris
Damon White
Brian Locke
Shawn Jenkins
Eugene E Captain
Brian Esper

Isaac Symes
Danny Stafursky
Stephani Cooksey
Scott Richmond
Katie Ann Sopp-Schroeder
Tyler Roskwitalski
Harmonie Trenn
Casey Creason
Evan Schumacher
James Gendreau
Ryunn Young
Kayla Jones
Robert Gardner
Brady Adler
Jeffrey Ellenwood

Entrant Hometown

Summerville, SC
Pierce, NE
Lexington, SC
Flement, NE
Coeur D Alene, ID
Selden, NY
Aiken, SC
Apex, NC
Merrillville, IN
Fresno, CA
Rosedale, NY
Lima, OH
Nashua, NH
Westland, Ml
Cincinnati, OH
Statesboro, GA
Minot, ND
Tucson, AZ
Wichita, KS
Avon, IN
Alexandria, KY
Lakeland, FL
Dothan, AL
Hackensack, NJ
Raleigh, NC
Bluefield, WV
Bertha, MN
Pontiac, Ml
Ogden, UT
Athens, PA
Wheatland, CA
Canterbury, CT

White Bear Lake, MN

Niagara Falls, NY
Aurora, CO
Columbia, MO
Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Windsor, ON
Sunnyvale, CA
Johnstown, PA
Portland, OR
Madison, IN
Canton, Ml

Score 2 Partner

499
557
561
560
563
495
492
511
411
536
503
547
600
567
547
574
523
589
474
490
544
598
546
553
480
561
503
522
581
546
531
525
567
584
542
554
578
524
580
509
508
515
446

Tyler Hill

Brent A Jones
Shawn Hullinger
Linda Workman
Cole Lawson
Michael Ruben
Johnny Godley
Brian Locke

Alex Dunlap
Adam Hunter
Damon White
Derek Dukes
James Sicard
Cassandra Daleski
Steven R Fehr
Eric Phillips
Clayton Mohr
Joshua Quesnel
Christopher Sevier
John Jr Bauerle
Paul Masminster
Jennifer Dovers
Zach Sanders
James McLean Jr
Chris Hans

Gary C Adkins
Alan Kreutzer
Rob Slizewski

Lindsay Boomershine

Randy Smiley
Dylan Taylor
Timothy Jones
Carl Poelzer
Kevin Alajko
Chad Lusche
Damien Laird

David J Schumacher

Jay Gendreau
Darren Tang
Thomas J Devito
John Gardner
Charles Adler
Sydney Forrester

Partner Hometown

Summerville, SC
Laurel, NE
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Omaha, NE
Rathdrum, ID
Selden, NY
Aiken, SC
Raleigh, NC
Merrillville, IN
Fresno, CA
Hackensack, NJ
Bluffton, OH
Lowell, MA
Royal Oak, Ml
Cincinnati, OH
Milledgeville, GA
Alexandria, MN
Tuscon, AZ
Wichita, KS
Indianapolis, IN
Dayton, KY

Fort Myers, FL
Hendersonville, TN
St Albans, NY
Battleboro, NC
Princeton, WV
Alexandria, MN
Chesterfield, MI
Brigham City, UT
Wysox, PA
Scottsdale, AZ
Dayville, CT
Arden Hills, MN
Depew, NY
Henderson, NV
Columbia, MO
Bloomfield Hills, MlI
Windsor, On
Las Vegas, NV
Westbury, NY
Dexter, Ml
Madison, IN
Detroit, Ml
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Printed: 7/12/2019 4:03:30 PM

Place

1328
1335
1335
1335
1338
1338
1338
1338
1342
1342
1342
1342
1346
1346
1346
1349
1349
1349
1349
1349
1349
1349
1349
1357
1357
1359
1359
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1361
1367
1367
1367
1367
1367
1367
1373
1373
1373
1373

Total

1054
1053
1053
1053
1052
1052
1052
1052
1051
1051
1051
1051
1050
1050
1050
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1049
1048
1048
1047
1047
1046
1046
1046
1046
1046
1046
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1043
1043
1043
1043

Prize

Page: 32

Score 1 Entrant

563
547
617
385
477
512
470
548
569
466
539
490
508
514
568
506
525
525
559
485
510
567
533
495
504
501
611
524
522
563
524
481
464
589
551
572
550
519
471
563
491
510
563

Justin Goike
Dave Wodka
Thomas Burns
Felix Toro

Chris Robinson
Ronald Stone
Robert Kemp
Greg Ickes

Aaron D Hearn
Clement A Amaral
Gregory Engelkes
Peter Ferraro

Jeff Beasley
Bryan Buckosh
Rick Yuhnke
Bobby Blessington
Jacob Jones

Eric Ravens
Alyssa Harper
Jesse Nygaard
Joshua Horner
Shane Valleau
Michele DeVries
Tim Hansen

Mike Melvin
Albert Jr Williams
Paul Sagisi
Stephen Haas
Jeffery Kisel
Jason Rook
Patrick O'Connor
Rick Peterson
Christopher Garrett
Michael "Heath" Jacobs
Chris Spanos
Shaianne Yockman
Chris VanEsch
Jason Craigen
Richard Thow Jr
Keith Lindabery
Ken Harlan

Nate Weberg
Bradley Lengel

Entrant Hometown

Livonia, Ml
Clarksville, TN
Dallas, TX

North Bergen, NJ
Port St. Lucie, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Beavercreek, OH
Pinellas Park, FL
Glenpool, OK
New Bedford, MA
Cedar Falls, IA
Orange City, FL
Angier, NC

Lima, OH

Chico, CA
Lincoln, NE
Peoria Heights, IL
Fenton, MO
Orange City, FL
Watertown, SD
Council Bluffs, IA
Tempe, AZ

Port Murray, NJ
Higganum, CT
Sioux Falls, SD
Prince George, VA
Erie, CO

Enola, PA
Waverly, NY
Bloomfield, IA
California, MD
Hampstead, NC
Ewing, NJ
Kansas City, MO
Wilmington, MA
Las Vegas, NV
Burlington, WA
St Louis Park, MN
Rutland, VT

Kill Devil Hills, NC
Lubbock, TX
Fremont, NE
Savannah, MO

Score 2 Partner

491
506
436
668
575
540
582
504
482
585
512
561
542
536
482
543
524
524
490
564
539
482
516
553
544
546
436
522
524
483
522
565
582
455
493
472
494
525
573
480
552
533
480

Bobby Goike
Brian James
Justin F Thompson
Eric Nilson

T J Baral

Jacob Oliva

Rich Miller

Jeff A Campbell
Jared Hoover
Justin Avylla
Joseph Engelkes
Craig Auerbach
Ryan Whitney
Benjamin Sobel
Brian Ellen
Zachary Parker
Braden Jones
Robert Birmes
Peter Ferraro
Duncan DeVries
Don Barry Jr
Ryan Lee

James Winterfeld
Thomas Hansen
Heather Melvin
Brandyn J Cox
Scott Sagisi
Duane Enterline
Jonathan Nagar
Doug Techel
John O'Connor
Richard Blackmon
Daryl McDougal
Drew Knudson
Jim Broadbent
Harmom Howard
Michael Haviland
David Sevier
John P Harrell
Rick Belscher
Jason Poole
Matt Tomsu
Royce Cornelius

Partner Hometown

Belleville, Ml
Mason, OH
Rockwall, TX
Long Branch, NJ
Port St Lucie, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Tucson, Az

Sioux Falls, SD
Broken Arrow, OK
New Bedford, MA
Cedar Falls, IA
Sunrise, FL
Hurst, TX
Columbus, OH
Chico, CA
Lincoln, NE
Peoria Heights, IL
Pacific, MO
Orange City, FL
Sioux Falls, SD
Omaha, NE
Fullerton, CA
Fort Mill, SC
Higganum, CT
Sioux Falls, SD
Colonial Heights Ave, VA
Chula Vista, CA
Harrisburg, PA
Morristown, NJ
Agency, IA
Clovis, NM
Newnan, GA
Colorado Springs, CO
Kansas City, MO
Leominster, MA
Las Vegas, NV
Mount Vernon, WA
Gilbert, AZ
Schenectady, NY
Raleigh, NC
Aurora, CO
Papillion, NE
Cosby, MO



2019 Bowlers Journal Tournament - Open Doubles Rank
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Place

1373
1373
1373
1373
1381
1381
1381
1384
1384
1384
1387
1387
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1394
1394
1394
1394
1394
1394
1394
1401
1401
1401
1401
1401
1406
1406
1406
1409
1409
1409
1409
1409
1414
1414
1414
1414
1414
1414

Total

1043
1043
1043
1043
1042
1042
1042
1041
1041
1041
1040
1040
1039
1039
1039
1039
1039
1038
1038
1038
1038
1038
1038
1038
1037
1037
1037
1037
1037
1036
1036
1036
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1034
1034
1034
1034
1034
1034

Prize

Page: 33

Score 1 Entrant

510
485
492
471
582
459
508
496
504
503
495
596
529
485
486
558
516
498
535
525
568
467
504
560
471
567
509
563
521
519
556
566
585
544
562
482
473
499
481
534
472
467
593

Austin York
Mark Martin
Paul Colomer
Justin Sharkus
Justin DeSouto
Gordon Bellamy
Joe Petrowski
Matthew Burwell
Dean Hackworth
Pete Bohleber
Tim Hansen
Trevor Kraft
Toby Lee
Bryeann Barckley
Richard D Porter
Joseph Wilder
Kevin Gmach
Christopher Lein
William Blanco
Dennis Phelps
David Polus
Dale Savage

Bill Taylor

Adam Becht
William Tarpein
Jacob Wilbourn
Danny Stafursky
Michael Snead
Kevin Donaghue
Vinnie Milano
lan Boykin
Jacob Long
Blake Patrick
Kayleen Roberts
James D Mosher
John Frye

Jim Fletcher
Duane Tierson
Marcus Dalton
Kenneth Atchisson
Adam Philp
Tyler Selmont
Blake Chupka

Entrant Hometown

Nashville, TN
Emporia, KS
Crystal Lake, IL
Solon, OH
Somerset, MA
Yukon, OK

East Syracuse, NY
Ottawa, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Coram, NY
Higganum, CT
Hastings, NE
San Bernadino, CA
Washington, UT
Auburn, WA
Las Vegas, NV
Sheboygan, WI
Waukesha, WI
Jersey City, NJ
Mentone, CA
Mira Loma, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Townville, PA
Bettendorf, IA
McDonough, GA
Garland, TX
Athens, PA
Chesterfield, VA
Depew, NY
Burlington, KY
Fort Pierce, FL
Cardington, OH
Mongomery, IL
Wakefield, NE
Montrose, CO
Ortonville, Ml
Arlington, TX

El Paso, TX
Lupton City, TN
Wentzville, MO
Batavia, NY
Tampa, FL
Ketchikan, AK

Score 2 Partner

533
558
551
572
460
583
534
545
537
538
545
444
510
554
553
481
523
540
503
513
470
571
534
478
566
470
528
474
516
517
480
470
450
491
473
553
562
535
553
500
562
567
441

Justice Schihl
Kyle Miller

Jim Rood

Chris Zabala
Steven Oliveira
Michael D Davis
Ray Cyr

Tom Forster
Theodore Burns
Eryn Bohleber
Paul Smith

Sarah Rodabaugh
Greg Quintana
Kyle Clark

Jason K Kulman
John Alers

Aaron Cleveland
Dave Hedin
Andrew Fenn
Jessie Cannon
Gerry Hingco
Dean Roskwitalski
Shane Taylor
Doug Becht
Alejandro Lemos
Roland Martsolf
Timothy Woodcock
Paul T Woodruff
Ricky Zinone
Josh Baird
Michael G Visconte
Eric Long

Eric Hill

William Tarpein
James W Mosher llI
Kenneth White
Sean Lavery-Spahr
Edward A Rede
Chris Colen

Bruce David
Justin LaGeorge
Jeremy Cruz
Justin Stewart

Partner Hometown

Nashville, TN
Emporia, KS
Algonquin, IL
North Royalton, OH
Tiverton, RI
Randleman, NC
New Hartford, NY
Continental, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Coram, NY

Old Saybrook, CT
Hastings, Ne
Mentone, CA

St George, UT
Dupont, WA
Henderson, NV
Plymouth, WI
New Berlin, WI
Elmont, NY

Hot Springs Village, AR

Corona, CA
Niagara Falls, NY
Townville, PA
Coal Valley, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Frisco, TX
Waverly, NY
Montpelier, VA
Rochester, NY
Cleves, OH

Port Saint Lucie, FL
Cardington, OH
Sandwich, IL
McDonough, GA
Denver, CO
Roseville, Ml
Pasadena, TX
El Paso, TX
Princeton, TX

St Peters, MO
Graham, WA
Tampa, FL
Ketchikan, AK
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Place

1420
1420
1420
1420
1424
1424
1424
1424
1424
1424
1430
1430
1430
1430
1434
1434
1434
1434
1434
1434
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1447
1447
1447
1447
1447
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1452
1459
1459
1459
1459

Total

1033
1033
1033
1033
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1031
1031
1031
1031
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1029
1029
1029
1029
1029
1029
1029
1028
1028
1028
1028
1028
1027
1027
1027
1027
1027
1027
1027
1026
1026
1026
1026

Prize

Page: 34

Score 1 Entrant

533
525
516
512
511
563
489
516
509
514
579
471
473
490
512
449
572
505
491
522
524
411
484
511
481
561
517
540
483
519
532
531
508
526
499
482
512
519
514
519
472
506
514

Alex Connell
Kenneth LaBelle
Steve Jacques
Keith Klenck

Stephen F Schneiders

Cole Lawson
Joseph Baker
Dalton Lemke
Matthew Armison
Najah Owens
Bojay Toki
Candis Wilson
Nicholas Amrein
Jason Sarofsky
Juan Romero
Chris Spanos
Zachary Beckett
Travis Kinstle
Robert Burt
Chris Maes

Clint Owens
Mark Paxton
Tony Avylla

Al Hardesty
Austin Van Buren
Thomas Addison
Josh Baird

Eric Cariveau
Chris Benedix
Steven Luttrell
Jason Guest
Chris Buchanan
Drew Simmons
William Simmons
Mike Jennings
Hunter Kempton
Montrelle Rice
Michael Park
Gary Caprin
John Cook

Jade Mehling
Peter Dombrowski
Jacob Olsen

Entrant Hometown

Wichita, KS
Pattersonville, NY
Longmont, CO
Chicago, IL
Independence, IA
Rathdrum, ID
College Station, TX
Big Lake, MN

Hall, NY
Knightdale, NC
Las Vegas, NV
Amarillo, TX
Hillsboro, OR

Las Vegas, NV
Albuquerque, NM
Wilmington, MA
Phoenix, AZ
Deltona, FL
Henderson, NV
Westland, Ml
Bentonville, AR
Blue Springs, MO
New Bedford, MA
Orland Hills, IL
Altamont, NY
Newbury Park, CA
Cleves, OH
Buckeye, AZ
Otsego, M
Jackson, MO
Urbandale, IA
Versailles, IN
Columbus, IN
Bradenton, FL
San Dimas, CA
Buzzards Bay, MA
Virginia Beach, VA
Henderson, NV
Oswego, NY

Alva, OK

Spring Valley, MN
East Hampton, CT
Lakeville, MN

Score 2

500
508
517
521
521
469
543
516
523
518
452
560
558
541
518
581
458
525
539
508
505
618
545
518
548
468
512
488
545
509
496
497
519
501
528
545
515
508
513
507
554
520
512

Partner

Derek Wynne
Richard J Martinez
Jeremy Dolloff
Jason Wojnar
Andrew Zaug
David Behmer
Terry Jr Gelner
Scott Prater

Lee Armison
Ryan Riggs
Landon Acierto
David Wilson
Nick Stone

Paul Pasick
Steve Ontiveros
Clayton Swartz
Bryton Bobbitt
Richard Simpson
Edward Goosun
Vincent Como
Charles Bates
Jimmy Snowden
Dennis P Bedard
David R Supanich
Rich Manzer
Brendan Mactal
Joey Baird
Mathieu G Limmer
Mike Schmidt
Dennis Hacker
Scott Wohlwend
Edward Covert
Dustin Gromer
Wayne Kaminski
Oscar Chan
Kevin Thibeault
John Fiume
Anthony Nowalany
Christopher J Smith
Dan Heideman
Brandon Hasley
Kyle Morann
Jason Craigen

Partner Hometown

Wichita, KS
Ballston Spa, NY
Longmont, CO
New Lenox, IL
Fort Dodge, 1A
Rathdrum, ID
Cameron, TX
Ramsey, MN
Stanley, NY
Wake Forest, NC
Henderson, NV
Amarillo, TX
Belgrade, MT
Las Vegas, NV
Albuquerque, NM
Nashua, NH
Mesa, AZ
Deltona, FL
Henderson, NV
Clinton Twp, Ml
Seligman, MO
Gladstone, MO
Riverside, RI
Orland Park, IL
Albany, NY
Oxnard, CA
Cincinnati, OH
Auburn, WA
Palm Coast, FL
Perryville, MO
Bettendorf, IA
Milan, IN
Bourbonnais, IL
Bradenton, FL
Diamond Bar, CA
Whitman, MA
Cicero, NY
Henderson, NV
Fulton, NY
Hudson, CO
Rochester, MN
Terryville, CT

St Louis Park, MN
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Place

1463
1463
1463
1463
1463
1463
1463
1470
1470
1470
1473
1473
1473
1473
1477
1477
1477
1477
1481
1481
1481
1481
1481
1486
1486
1486
1486
1486
1486
1492
1492
1492
1492
1492
1492
1498
1498
1500
1500
1500
1503
1503
1503

Total

1025
1025
1025
1025
1025
1025
1025
1023
1023
1023
1022
1022
1022
1022
1021
1021
1021
1021
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1019
1019
1019
1019
1019
1019
1018
1018
1018
1018
1018
1018
1017
1017
1016
1016
1016
1015
1015
1015

Prize

Page: 35

Score 1 Entrant

501
570
488
521
520
538
487
524
491
557
506
487
506
512
556
537
540
502
485
532
508
516
569
470
527
555
474
474
488
489
449
547
536
416
495
501
483
525
486
491
500
575
543

Charles Jr Torosian
David C Fouke
Rudy Crisolo
Michael Brower
Aron Sharp
Michael Poirier
William Oster
Raymond Stinson
Justin N Urbano
Tim Keenan

Chad Thomas
Lucas Nagle
Brian Lamb

Curtis Hunt
Anthony Dimuzio
Daniel Reid

Ryan Riggs
Jeremy T Morgan
Steven L Vandiver
Tim Herbrand
David G Oulman
Sam Cantrell
Craig Shepherd
Joseph Snyder
Thomas Sheridan
Jermaine Bautista
Kesad J Schmidt
Guy Blunt

Joseph Burke
John Nassivera
Michael Wodzinski
Gerald Strohl

Jeff Hatt

Nicholas Kideris
Jeremy Armison
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Derrin Davis
Robert Spence
Rhonda L Ybarra
Michael Marteness
Luis Napoles

Don Barry Jr
Daniel Netzel

Entrant Hometown

Union Grove, WI
East Dundee, IL
Woodland, CA
Lewisville, TX
Savannah, MO
Kansas City, KS
Cumberland, MD
Greencastle, IN
Wallingford, CT
Fenton, MO
Sioux Falls, SD
Taylorville, IL
Rock Hill, SC
Bluffton, IN
Eastpointe, Ml
Toronto, ON
Wake Forest, NC
Townsend, DE
Evansville, IN
Sauk City, WI
Medford, MN
Roseville, CA
Superior, CO
Pleasantville, PA
Los Angeles, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Devils Lake, ND
Northglenn, CO
Tucson, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Tampa, FL
Virginia Beach, VA
MWC, OK
Plainview, NY
Reasnor, IA

Pix Hills, NY
Sebring, FL
Merriam, KS

Las Vegas, NV
Pekin, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Omaha, NE
South Elgin, IL

Score 2 Partner

524
455
537
504
505
487
538
499
532
466
516
535
516
510
465
484
481
519
535
488
512
504
451
549
492
464
545
545
531
529
569
471
482
602
523
516
534
491
530
525
515
440
472

Robert L Beth
Kim Mays

Sean Kucera
John L Morris
Trevor Piepergerdes
Aaron Davidson
Randy Cubbage
David McCollum
Miles W Coplan
Travis Hoelscher
Jeremy Polreis
Tyler Roth
James Winterfeld
Eddie Tackett
Brandan Cavalli
Jeffrey Cockburn
Gordon Bellamy
Jody C Morgan
Michael Vandiver
Ricky Thaden
Jason Craigen
Bruce Cantrell
Duff Young

Kevin Snyder
Reggie Brown

Zackery Souphanthavong

Tad Schmidt

Jason Moore

Dylan Taylor

Kevin Smith
Christopher Postel
Martin Roth

Tim Benson
Nicholas Ng

Lee Armison
Christopher Laube
William Jr Matovina
Garrett Graham
Gilbert Ybarra Jr
Austin Markley
Josh Schenbart
Robert Skiffington Jr
Devin Netzel

Partner Hometown

Sturtevant, WI
Carol Stream, IL
Temecula, CA

Ft Worth, TX
Chillicothe, MO
Columbia, TN
Cumberland, MD
Terre Haute, IN
Newmarket, NH
Arnold, MO
Sioux Falls, SD
Taylorville, IL
Fort Mill, SC
Huntington, IN
Warren, Ml
Toronto, ON
Yukon, OK
Elkton, MD
Evansville, IN
Lodi, WI

St Louis Park, MN
Roseville, CA
Arvada, CO
Pleasantville, PA
Inglewood, CA
Nipomo, CA
Devils Lake, ND
Broomfield, CO
Scottsdale, AZ
Hudson Falls, NY
Babylon, NY
Norfolk, VA
Purcell, OK
Bethpage, NY
Stanley, NY
Knockville Center, NY
Clearwater, FL
Independence, MO
Las Vegas, NV
Peoria, IL
Henderson, NV
Warrensburg, NY
South Elgin, IL



2019 Bowlers Journal Tournament - Open Doubles Rank
Printed: 7/12/2019 4:03:30 PM

Place

1503
1503
1503
1503
1510
1511
1511
1511
1511
1511
1511
1517
1517
1517
1517
1517
1517
1523
1523
1523
1526
1526
1526
1526
1526
1526
1526
1526
1526
1526
1536
1536
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1538
1545
1546
1547
1547

Total

1015
1015
1015
1015
1014
1013
1013
1013
1013
1013
1013
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1011
1011
1011
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1009
1009
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1007
1006
1005
1005

Prize

Page: 36

Score 1 Entrant

561
565
492
470
526
564
484
444
540
453
511
469
466
536
480
504
621
466
514
506
502
505
527
433
503
499
536
466
466
525
495
535
472
461
556
420
508
495
584
447
535
554
409

Brooke Leger
Amanda Flood
Rocky Gonzalez
Dennis Flynn
Brandon Schneider
Thomas Snowden
Bradley Boyters
Travis Boggs
William Nelson
Joe Marc Funk
Channon Chevalier
Robert Pillitiere
Travis Tanner
Mitch Curran
Kayla Bower
Scott Taylor
Matthew Phillips
Clement A Amaral
James Lewis
Justin Waltz
James Klein
Terry Edwards
James McQuaig
Michael Desimone
Mark Yee

Kerry Painter
Brandall Russell
James Allen
James Allen

Chris Curry

Corey Fulton
Michael P Ferris
Cody Netzhammer
Joseph Pinkney
Jessie Jennings
Derrick Perez
Gerald Litz

Ryan Geary
Brandon Singer
Justin Dunn
Donnie Philbeck
Jason Norman
James Boyer

Entrant Hometown

Lewiston, ME
Brandon, FL
Plymouth, MN
Willowbrook, IL
Buckeye, AZ
Lees Summit, MO
Smithfield, VA
mechanicsburg, OH
Spring Valley, MN
Peoria, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Cibolo, TX
Antioch, IL

Old Hickory, TN
Middletown, PA
Grimes, IA
Muncie, IN

New Bedford, MA
Euless, TX
Fargo, ND
Middletown, DE
Selbyville, DE
Palm Coast, FL
Augusta, ME
West Palm Beach, FL
Henderson, NV
Fort Worth, TX
Las Vegas, NM
Las Vegas, NM
Beech Grove, IN
Grand Ledge, Ml
Willseyville, NY
Alton, IL

Katy, TX
Columbia, MO
Millbrae, CA
Dover, AR
Dunlap, TN
Palmdale, CA
Deland, FL
Richmond, KY
Tyngsboro, MA
Henderson, NV

Score 2 Partner

454
450
523
545
488
449
529
569
473
560
502
543
546
476
532
508
391
545
497
505
508
505
483
577
507
511
474
544
544
485
514
474
536
547
452
588
500
513
424
560
471
451
596

Dylan Davis

Joey Flood
Clayton Mohr

Matt J Reif

Darren Fletcher
Roger Wade
Brandon Smith
Tom Hosier

Pat Fitzgerald

Paul E Jr Stokes
Desmond Jr Kuresa
Joshua Luce
Jason Tanner
Justin Turner
Brandon Bower
Michael Yaw
James(Casey) Clement
Dennis P Bedard
Donald Jr Davis
Rod Lawrence
Michael Gilman
Roy Bailey Jr.
Chris Benedix
Robert Grasse
Keith Bradford
Dylan Taylor
Randall Russell

CJ Patterson
Carlos Fourzan
Nathan Heichelbech
Joseph Smart
James Schanbacher
Bill Netzhammer
Nicholas Mobley
Brandon Pierce
Chris Via

Michael Kelley
James Greenwald
Casey Singer
Michael K Villarreal
Richard Rogers
Jason Unthank
James Girard

Partner Hometown

Waterville, ME
Brandon, FL
Alexandria, MN
West Dundee, IL
Surprise, AZ
Kansas City, MO
Newport News, VA
Irwin, OH
Rochester, MN
Surprise, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Lincoln, NE
Antioch, IL
Franklin, TN
Middletown, PA
Des Moines, IA
Muncie, IN
Riverside, RI
West Tawakoni, TX
Watertown, SD
Townsend, DE
Dagsboro, DE
Otsego, MI

West Gardiner, ME
Haverhill, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Schertz, TX
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Greenwood, IN
Houston, TX

Van Etten, NY
Alton, IL
Missouri City, TX
Huntsville, MO
Springfield, OH
Russellville, AR
Jasper, TN
Palmdale, CA
Norwalk, CA
Richmond, KY
Nashua, NH
Greenfield, MA
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Place

1547
1550
1550
1550
1553
1553
1553
1556
1556
1558
1558
1558
1558
1562
1562
1562
1562
1562
1562
1562
1569
1569
1571
1571
1571
1574
1574
1574
1574
1578
1579
1579
1579
1579
1583
1584
1584
1586
1586
1588
1588
1588
1588

Total

1005
1004
1004
1004
1003
1003
1003
1002
1002
1001
1001
1001
1001
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
999
999
998
998
998
997
997
997
997
996
995
995
995
995
993
992
992
991
991
990
990
990
990

Prize

Page: 37

Score 1 Entrant

483 Chris Benedix
485 Jake Bowling

483 Thomas Curtis
547 Ryan Schlotfeld
493 Jerry Pray

506 Laurel Cap

475 Dylan Bullock
466 Chris Lohrke

512 James Coggins
521 David Behmer
545 Scott Brown

568 William (Andy) Rutledge
552 Rodney Brown
453 David Donaldson
533 Darryl Bailey

513 Jesse Carender
420 Derrick Perez
509 Donald L Sarno
473 Aaron Pudiquet
476 Mike J Raquidan
505 Michael Walker Il
452 Nicholas Coronado
480 William Orr

594 James Kirksey
518 Dave Campbell
483 Lawrence Rathbun
466 Tom Jones

561 Brooke Leger
460 Bryan Voss

422 Janice Robichaud
495 Shawn Brunecz
468 Anthony Warren
439 Kevin Christie
504 Billy Titus

518 Benjamin Mullen
511 Randy Freier

526 Michael Helton
482 Brian Perry

558 Stephanie VanNess
498 Dan Farnsworth
499 Justin Petersen
475 Jon Breckel

474 Jon Colvin

Entrant Hometown

Otsego, M
Morning View, KY
Prairie du Sac, WI
West Des Moines, IA
Bartlett, IL

West St Paul, MN
Lockwood, NY
Oak Creek, WI
Richmond, CA
Rathdrum, ID
Beverly Hills, FL
Anchorage, AK
Leesburg, GA
Nebo, KY
Grandview, MO
Forsyth, MO
Millbrae, CA
Broomfield, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Brampton, ON
Weedsport, NY
Lakeland, FL
Nampa, ID
Hillsboro, TN
Savannah, MO
Yuba City, CA
Sparks, NV
Lewiston, ME
Westland, Ml
Revera, MA
Parma, OH
Jacksonville, FL
Ida Grove, 1A
Houston, TX

W Lebanon, NH
Draper, SD
Lubbock, TX
South Dennis, MA
Anchorage, AK
Fontana, CA
Fulton, IL
Bismark, ND
Albertville, MN

Score 2 Partner

522 Josh Millar

519 Zachary Stratton
521 Tim Herbrand
457 Grant M Turner
510 Colin Hansen
497 Benjamin Olson
528 Gabriel Criscuolo
536 Chris Schafer
490 John "Matt" Kish
480 James Manion
456 Anthony Thompson
433 Randy VanNess
449 Phillip G Wright Il
547 Jamie Harrell
467 Church Giannetti
487 David Bangma
580 Darren Tang
491 Jason Sarno
527 Sheldon Naauao
524 Thomas R Hays
494 Dan Bibbens
547 Lucky Collins
518 Timothy Biggs
404 Ken Rivers

480 Royce Cornelius
514 Jeff Harville

531 Robert Cook
436 Justin Gagnon
537 Thiamous McNair
574 Lisa Sheehan
500 Gary Tahsler
527 Kyler Smith

556 Dave Dentlinger
491 Everette Jones
475 Michael Macedo
481 Dustin Konda
466 Phillip Helton
509 David Kullas
433 Randy VanNess
492 Daryl Gursslin
491 Rick A Petersen
515 Karl Olsen

516 Dalton Lemke

Partner Hometown

Ormond Beach, FL
Cincinnati, OH
Sauk City, WI
Aurora, CO
Winfield, IL
Eagan, MN
Schenectady, NY
Milwaukee, WI
Emeryville, CA
Coeur D Alene, ID
Inverness, FL
Anchorage, AK
Leesburg, GA
Madisonville, KY
Las Vegas, NV
Hollister, MO

Las Vegas, NV
Broomfield, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Volo, IL
Weedsport, NY
Lakeland, FL
Payette, ID
Arcola, MS
Cosby, MO
Biggs, CA

Reno, NV
Brewer, ME

High Point, NC
Nashua, NH
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Kenner, LA
Carroll, 1A
Houston, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Pierre, SD
Lubbock, TX
Hyannis, MA
Anchorage, AK
San Bernardino, CA
Fulton, IL
Bismarck, ND
Big Lake, MN
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Place

1588
1593
1594
1594
1594
1594
1594
1594
1594
1594
1602
1602
1604
1604
1606
1606
1606
1609
1610
1611
1611
1613
1613
1613
1616
1617
1618
1618
1620
1620
1620
1620
1620
1625
1625
1625
1625
1625
1625
1631
1631
1631
1634

Total Prize

990
989
988
988
988
988
988
988
988
988
987
987
986
986
985
985
985
983
982
981
981
980
980
980
979
978
977
977
976
976
976
976
976
975
975
975
975
975
975
974
974
974
973

Page: 38

Score 1 Entrant

474
464
537
506
529
482
552
479
484
590
474
433
556
402
460
483
536
509
474
488
433
515
553
467
507
514
471
474
512
523
496
536
536
499
480
486
493
583
474
429
456
425
426

Jon Colvin

Simon Wong

Anil Gajadar
Keaton Hayes
Janie Edgerton
Ryan Lee

Paul Arteaga
Zachary Birch
Cody Uidl

Damon S Cochran
Emanuel Turner
Michael Desimone
Josh Koprowitz
Ryan Bittner
Lindsey Siegel
Kristina L Rosberg
Zachery Tackett
Danny Stafursky
Roy Williams
Michael Bradfield
Michael Holzhueter
Patrick McCordic
Philip Bogdan
Joshua Pritt

Chris Gawlik
Dennis Hacker
Nick Barnett
Douglas M Herold
Michael St. Peter
Carmine Perrone
Rodney S Green
Patrick A Power
Rob Slizewski
Steve Babb
Xavier Altamirano
Adrian Marasigan
Kevin Howard
Taylor Hernandez
Nathan Runk
Anthony Maisonet
Michael South
Michael E Byrd
Bryan Slaughter

Entrant Hometown

Albertville, MN
New Hyde Park, NY
Clifton, NJ
Cabot, AR
Maryville, IL
Fullerton, CA
Clovis, CA
Harlan, IA

Des Plaines, IL
Central Point, OR
Sioux Falls, SD
Augusta, ME
Raymond, IL
Round Rock, TX
Gurnee, IL

Ord, NE
Huntington, IN
Athens, PA
Stockton, CA
Lansing, Ml
Menomonie, WI
Houston, TX
Aberdeen, NJ
Orrtanna, PA
Henderson, NV
Perryville, MO
Carlsbad, CA
Malta, NY

Colorado Springs, CO

Windsor, ON
Houston, TX
Woodbury, MN
Chesterfield, MI
Augusta, ME
Tucson, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Mills, WY
Rochester, MN
West Chester, PA
Clifton, NJ
Hamilton, NJ
Ewing, NJ
Elida, OH

Score 2 Partner

516
525
451
482
459
506
436
509
504
398
513
554
430
584
525
502
449
474
508
493
548
465
427
513
472
464
506
503
464
453
480
440
440
476
495
489
482
392
501
545
518
549
547

Scott Prater
Timothy Lau

Juan Calhoun
Beau Schneider
Kenneth Reynolds
Michael Haugen Jr
Robert Wilson
Karissa Hart

Kurt Uidl

Scott M Anderson
Kevin Kogel
Patrick Taylor
Hailey Koprowitz
Gary Victor
Terysa Wojnar
Nate Weberg
Eddie Tackett
James Schanbacher
Zachary Birch
Scott Honeysett
Andrew Thomley
Michael McCordic
Robert Geyer
Daniel Reinhardt

Christopher R Kondos

Gregory Gunter
Kennison Andrews
Pete Bohleber
Joshua Nixon
Webber Snow
Gregory Campbell
Tim Wahner

David Eatmon
Nick Poland
Thomas P Roberts
Wilhelm S Cruz
Corey Luce

Ryan Schmidt
Robert Runk
Antonio Valentin
Chuck South
Jonathan Dansbury
Derek Dukes

Partner Hometown

Ramsey, MN
Albertson, NY
Pompton Plains, NJ
Cabot, AR
Boulder City, NV
Phoenix, AZ
Fresno, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Des Plaines, IL
Medford, OR
Brandon, SD
West Gardiner, ME
Raymond, IL
Roseville, CA
New Lenox, IL
Fremont, NE
Huntington, IN
Van Etten, NY
Harlan, IA
Grand Ledge, Ml
Roberts, WI
Richmond, TX
Keansburg, NJ
ljamsville, MD
Las Vegas, NV
Kansas City, MO
Vista, CA
Coram, NY
Colorado Springs, Co
Windsor, ON
Houston, TX
Prior Lake, MN
Ferndale, Ml
Leeds, ME
Livermore, CA
St Peters, MO
Hastings, NE
Cologne, MN
Gettysburg, PA
Belleville, NJ
Hamilton, NJ
Bordentown, NJ
Bluffton, OH
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Place Total Prize Score 1 Entrant

1634 973 486 Jeff Dank

1634 973 466 Matthew Torres
1634 973 519 J Dean Meyer
1634 973 602 John Mathias
1639 972 480 Jade Maloney
1639 972 462 Michael McWilliams
1639 972 493 Michael L Guernsey
1639 972 463 Christopher Sessions
1643 971 482 Matthew McHann
1644 970 459 Mark Anthony
1645 969 422 Brian Griffie

1645 969 495 Alcides Calderon
1645 969 486 Gary Salzman
1645 969 407 Jason Bogavich
1645 969 450 David Rosenberger
1650 967 403 Kira Nash

1651 966 447 Mark Jr Polaski
1652 965 542 Tom Malkasian
1652 965 509 John Enzenauer
1652 965 516 Jeremy Sonnenfeld
1655 964 442 Joe P Grago

1655 964 427 Stephen Walker
1657 963 498 Brian Halverson
1657 963 449 Michael Wodzinski
1659 962 490 Eric Zirjacks

1659 962 510 Derek Lehman
1661 959 473 Bret Herman

1661 959 415 Chris Lincoln

1661 959 468 Louis Williams
1661 959 496 John Turbeville
1661 959 500 Philip Croak

1666 958 451 Dwight Mcelroy
1667 956 464 Luis Lopez

1667 956 444 William Tarpein
1667 956 516 Jessee Garner
1670 955 529 Ira Johnson

1670 955 487 Brian Logan

1672 954 486 Scott Gaudette
1672 954 402 David Meyer

1672 954 426 Ronie Aviles

1672 954 518 John Dobson
1672 954 567 Robert Parillo

1677 953 458 Heather McGee

Entrant Hometown

Littleton, CO
Weehawken, NJ
Ottawa, OH
Olympia, WA
Yukon, OK
Cincinnati, OH
Fulton, NY
Overland Park, KS
Bozeman, MT
Batavia, IL
Bendersville, PA
Willingboro, NJ

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Massillon, OH
Owosso, Ml
Durango, CO
Cape Coral, FL
Ft Lauderdale, FL
Chicago Park, CA
Sioux Falls, SD
Hampstead, NC
West Carrollton, OH
St Paul, MN
Tampa, FL
Liberty, MO
Richland, WA
Cardiff, CA
Harker Heights, TX
Sea Ford, DE
Syracuse, NY
Johnstown, OH
Neodesha, KS
Riverside, CA
McDonough, GA
Mebane, NC
Odessa, TX
Logansport, IN
Ottertail, MN
Staatsburg, NY

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Las Vegas, NV
South Plainfield, NJ

Score 2 Partner

487
507
454
371
492
510
479
509
489
511
547
474
483
562
519
564
519
423
456
449
522
537
465
514
472
452
486
544
491
463
459
507
492
512
440
426
468
468
552
528
436
387

Port Jefferson Station, NY 495

Rasik Desai
Felix Perez
Jacob Schroeder
Kyle Mathias
Sean Edwards
Joey Baird
Michael Il Guernsey
Eric P Kerby
Jake Lindquist
Damon Horst
Tony Shreve
Darrin Brown
Neil Klinepier
Brian J Makan
Steven Caswell
Ronald 11l Johnson
Mark Sr Polaski
Bret Malkasian
Tim Conklin
Logan Willett
Delia Singletary
Theodore Burns
Noah Gilberg

lan Lang

Matt Karney
Mark Howell

Jeff Dank

John Hood
Tanya Williams
Joseph Piston
Ryan Beers
Jimmie Lowry
Samuel Quezada
Tres Smith
Michael McDade
Landon Thompson
Jeff Goltry

Dan Warren
John Ferraro
Rino Panganiban
Brian Hertzog

Thomas Jr McLaughlin

Peter Scavuzzo

Partner Hometown

Sunnyvale, CA
Newark, NJ
Ottawa, OH
Olympia, WA
Rhome, TX
Cincinnati, OH
Liverpool, NY
Bloomfield, IA
Belgrade, MT
Oswego, IL
Gettysburg, PA
Willingboro, NJ

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Akron, OH
Corunna, Ml
Durango, CO
Cape Coral, FL
Oakland Park, FL
Rocklin, CA
Brandon, SD
Leland, NC
Cincinnati, OH

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Bellerose, NY
Blue Springs, MO
Pasco, WA
Littleton, CO
Georgetown, TX
Seaford, DE
Liverpool, NY
Delaware, OH
Neodesha, KS
South Gate, CA
Jackson, Ml
Houston, TX
Gardendale, TX
Peru, IN
Woodland, WA
Kingston, NY

St Paul, MN

Las Vegas, NV
New York, NY
Holbrook, NY
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Place

1677
1679
1680
1680
1680
1683
1683
1683
1683
1687
1688
1688
1690
1690
1690
1693
1693
1695
1695
1695
1698
1699
1700
1700
1700
1703
1703
1703
1703
1707
1707
1707
1710
1710
1710
1713
1713
1713
1716
1716
1718
1718
1718

Total Prize

953
952
951
951
951
950
950
950
950
949
948
948
946
946
946
945
945
944
944
944
942
941
940
940
940
939
939
939
939
938
938
938
937
937
937
935
935
935
934
934
933
933
933
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Score 1 Entrant

479
505
463
484
499
456
452
512
501
452
511
511
427
467
455
481
493
449
436
540
387
436
438
469
427
451
431
525
466
420
510
462
469
554
422
499
462
503
442
508
426
472
460

Lyndie Doughten
Isaac Rose

Eric Heisterkamp
Brian Patterson
Tate Lampe

Matt Ray

Josh D Schroder
Derrick Hyatt
Amber Simpson
James Thomas
Joe Loparco
Terry Scott
Stephen Walker
Erin Larison
Daniel Mayfield
Michael Vega Jr
Luke Belak
Matthew Rojas
Travis Smart
Tyler Kurkowski
Robert Chris Vaughan
Dave Clancy
Peter Balderas
Rachel Jones
Phillip G Wright 11
James Hall

Doug Talley
Shawn Pepple
Nate Harrington
Chris Kennicutt
Eryn Bohleber
David Kirk
Xavier Altamirano
Mike Boogren
Brandon Digati
Steve Babb
Brian Villatuya
David Woodhams
Adrian Ortiz

EJ Parks

Josh Johnson
Edward Pabon
Leon Mirador

Entrant Hometown

Allen Park, Ml
Colorado Springs, CO
Glidden, IA
Highland Lakes, NJ
Wichita, KS
Lawton, OK
Richland, WA
Tucson, AZ

Elk Run Heights, 1A
Baldwin, NY
Vacaville, CA
Galloway, OH
West Carrollton, OH
Savannah, MO
Lake Isabella, CA
Kansas City, MO
West Point, NE
Chicago, IL
Marion, IA
Anoka, MN
Chester, VA
Vancouver, WA
Rocky Point, NC
Wyandotte, Ml
Leesburg, GA
Maidsville, WV
Suisun, CA
Livonia, Ml

St. Johns, FI
Lubbock, TX
Coram, NY

Etter, PA
Tucson, AZ
Bloomington, IL
Grand Island, NY
Augusta, ME

San Jose, CA
Rochester, NY
Lakewood, CO
St. Louis, MO
Pleasantville, PA
Stratford, CT
Milpitas, CA

Score 2

474
447
488
467
452
494
498
438
449
497
437
437
519
479
491
464
452
495
508
404
555
505
502
471
513
488
508
414
473
518
428
476
468
383
515
436
473
432
492
426
507
461
473

Partner

Christopher Doughten
Chance Huey
Edwin Heisterkamp
William Collins
Matt Whiteside
Kellan Hill

Steven Withrow
John Wise

Gabe Bartlett
Edward Bratten
Brett R Brumley
Wendell Heck
Vinnie Milano
Brandon Libel
William Tarpein
Kyle Coleman
Billy Nagengast
Jason Chmielecki
Roger Taylor

Ron Hermansen
Christopher Trites
Scott Zitterkopf
Joe P Grago
Nicole Franzwa
Bernard J Jr Johnson
David Varner
Ahmad Abbott
Sarah Pepple
Derek Banovetz
Chris E Il Kennicutt
Kenneth Racine
Jeremiah Beers
Rene Villa

Dan Boothby
Michael Mallwitz
Justin Gagnon
Nicholas Kan
Patrick Dwyer
Joe Montoya
Scott D Lavy
Shane Taylor
Anton Tomaj
Nicholas Kan

Partner Hometown

Allen Park, Ml
Colorado Springs, CO
Carroll, 1A
Paterson, NJ
Towanda, KS
Lawton, OK
Richland, WA
Tucson, AZ

Elk Run Heights, 1A
Jamaica, NY
Fairfield, CA
Bayfield, CO
Burlington, KY
Wathena, KS
McDonough, GA
Gladstone, MO
West Point, NE
Des Plaines, IL
Marion, IA

Coon Rapids, MN
Richmond, VA
Vancouver, WA
Hampstead, NC
Willmar, MN
Appling, GA
Maidsville, WV
Napa, CA
Livonia, Ml
Albertville, MN
Lubbock, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Camp Hill, PA
Tuscan, AZ
Buxton, ME
Grand Island, NY
Brewer, ME

Las Vegas, NV
Rochester, NY
Thornton, CO
Troy, MO
Townville, PA
Stamford, CT
Las Vegas, NV
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Place

1721
1722
1722
1722
1725
1725
1725
1728
1729
1729
1731
1731
1733
1733
1733
1733
1737
1737
1737
1740
1740
1742
1743
1744
1745
1745
1745
1748
1749
1749
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1756
1756
1759
1760
1760
1762
1763

Total Prize

932
931
931
931
930
930
930
929
927
927
926
926
925
925
925
925
924
924
924
923
923
922
921
919
916
916
916
915
912
912
911
910
909
908
906
905
905
905
903
902
902
899
897
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Score 1 Entrant

566
445
427
499
479
464
509
491
397
458
438
426
433
502
467
446
489
491
468
444
483
460
443
486
477
472
431
467
468
469
499
437
420
452
490
458
495
331
457
426
407
489
462

Brian H Lake
Jerry Orr

Stephen Walker
Gregory Seltzer
Eddie Grudzinski
Thomas C Chavez
Nicholas Remer
Charles Lindeman
Dave Martorella
Shawn Cote
Joshua Larson
Josh Johnson
Ben J Galloway
Kevin Keifenheim
David Sr Adams
Aurelio Estrada
Scott Alexander
Raymond Cox
Craig Graham
David Elliott

Fred White

Leon Mirador
Reece Cunningham
Glen Umphryes
Michael Lockhart
Josh Amburgey
Bradley Pierce
Tommy H Huynh
Brody Carlson
David A Johnson
Leslie Lewis

Alan Rydstrom
Brian Hertzog
Josh D Schroder
Ted Vernon
Nathan Grismore
Zachary Thompson
Patricia Gilbert
Matthew Hicks
David Redman
Christopher Turner
Daniel Zizza
Jarred Geyer

Entrant Hometown

Richardson, TX
Kalkaska, Ml
West Carrollton, OH
Brighton, CO
Lebanon, OR
Dacono, CO
West Allis, WI
Belt, MT
Meriden, CT
Omaha, NE
Great Falls, MT
Pleasantville, PA
Moon Township, PA
Bellingham, WA
Turnersville, NJ
Schererville, IN
Stamford, CT
Anchorage, AK
Independence, MO
Corpus Christi, TX
Burlington, NC
Milpitas, CA
Sioux Falls, SD
Vail, AZ
Waddell, AZ
Noblesville, IN
Moberly, MO
Portland, OR
Britton, SD
Christiansted, VI
Euless, TX
Brighton, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Richland, WA
Clarksburg, MD
Osceola, 1A
Medford, MA
Ashland, VA
Springfield, MO
Mt. Vernon, NY
Dallas, TX
Salem, MA
Lincoln, DE

Score 2 Partner

366
486
504
432
451
466
421
438
530
469
488
500
492
423
458
479
435
433
456
479
440
462
478
433
439
444
485
448
444
443
412
473
489
456
416
447
410
574
446
476
495
410
435

Christopher G Sider
Chad Fetterman
Dean Hackworth
Cody Seltzer

Joe Williams
Donald A Sarno
Daniel Gnadt
Joshua Larson
Thomas Durand
Nicholas Howell
Mike Christensen
Steven Eldred
Rich Cardimen
Austin Harris
Brian Adams
Peter Sikorski
Colin Alexander
Randy VanNess
Brandon Pierce
Mark A Rittgers
Michael McDade
Brian Villatuya
William Staats
Richard DiAngilo
Neil Wentz

Brian Smith
Trevor Riley

Mike Huynh

Evan Easthouse
Charles Richards Jr
Daniel Jr Cruz
James W Mosher Il
Wesley Raynor
Wayne Kruse
Howard Pasternak
Jeremiah Johnson
John Litwin

Mark Steighner
Emma Cochran
David Redman Sr
Eric Acon

John Litwin

Zeph Geyer

Partner Hometown

Saint Clair Shores, Ml

Interlochen, MI
Cincinnati, OH
Brighton, CO
Lebanon, OR
Thornton, CO
Milwaukee, WI
Great Falls, MT
Orange, CT
Papillion, NE
Belt, MT
Titusville, PA
South Park, PA
Bellingham, WA
Turnersville, NJ
Valparaiso, IN
Palm Harbor, FL
Anchorage, AK
Huntsville, MO
Corpus Christi, TX
Houston, TX
San Jose, CA
Sioux Falls, SD
San Diego, CA
Surprise, AZ
Marion, IN
Moberly, MO
Vancover, Wa
Britton, SD

Christiansted, Virgin Islands

Denton, TX
Denver, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Benton City, WA
Silver Spring, MD
Creston, 1A
Lunenburg, MA
Mary Esther, FL
Springfield, Mo
Bronx, NY
Irving, TX
Lunenburg, MA
Milford, DE
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Place Total Prize

1764 895
1765 894
1765 894
1767 893
1768 890
1769 889
1770 886
1771 883
1772 880
1773 879
1774 872
1775 869
1776 862
1776 862
1778 861
1778 861
1780 860
1781 858
1782 848
1783 847
1784 846
1785 845
1786 817
1787 0
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Score 1 Entrant

472
421
421
426
454
474
387
426
449
410
461
455
444
432
465
414
474
457
394
496
457
439
415
0

Justin Redmon
Jayson Scoggins
Mark Cephas
Derian Schneider
Dylan Davis
Timothy Ayers
Thomas L Jr McLaughlin
David Hill

Jesus Fregoso
Dennis Seeman
David A Wilson
Stephan Hardy
John Miano
Amber Brown
Ronald Machniak
Kevin G Sydow
Marie Ward
Jesus Aleman
Douglas Howard
Brian Wagner
Robert Rivas
Peyton Buie
David Miranda
Robert F Gotterbarn

Entrant Hometown

Virginia Beach, VA
Dayton, TN
Pennsauken, NJ
Fayetteville, AR
Waterville, ME
Rapid City, SD
Jacksonville, FL
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Westland, Ml
Yorktown, IN
Brandon, FL
Hicksville, NY
Columbia, SC
Livonia, Ml
Chandler, AZ
Fairfield, CT
Kissimmee, FL
Baltimore, MD
Dawson, MN
Hollister, CA
Lawrenceburg, TN
Las Vegas, NV
Garden City South, NY

Score 2 Partner

423
473
473
467
436
415
499
457
431
469
411
414
418
430
396
447
386
401
454
351
389
406
402
0

Donald Bishop
Randy Dockery
Gary Sills

Gregory Schneider
Justin Gagnon
Michael J Munsch
Jonathan Crowder
Joshua Quesnel
Jose Fregoso
Clinton Harris
Chuck Vester
Frank Pfister

Rich Losco

Letitia (Tia) Gilbert
Jonah Machniak
Michael Dame
Daniel Galan
Kerry Barasatie
Terry Kobert

John Wagner
Ryan Zertuche
Brandon Gobble
Robert Cox

Jason Ciszewski

Partner Hometown

Virginia Beach, VA
Las Vegas, NV
Mt Holly, NJ
Metairie, LA
Brewer, ME
Rapid City, SD
Cranford, NJ
Tuscon, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Warren, Ml
Muncie, IN
Panama City, FL
East Meadow, NY
Florence, TX
Livonia, Ml

Deer Island, OR
Stamford, CT
Kissimmee, FL
Abingdon, MD
Montevideo, MN
Morgan Hill, CA
Lawrenceburg, TN
Henderson, NV
S. Amboy, NJ



